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World Championships

Milano (ITA)
22.07.2023 - 12:00 AM - 30.07.2023

Fencing

Epee Women's Senior

Individual \\ophardtTeam

Sportevent

Participants

Nation Name Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

AIN BEKMURZOVA lana 2003 R F 1.186 08092003002 yes
KHAERTDINOVA Polina 2003 L F 1.194 06112003004 yes
2 Participants (2 present)

ALG BOUKHELIFA Charline 1998 R F 1.63 09071998002 yes
TALEB Ines El Batoul 2004 R F 1.36 24072004000 vyes
2 Participants (2 present)

ARG DI TELLA Isabel 1993 R F 1.42 10061993006 vyes
ENGLERT URRUTIA Melisa Lara 1991 R F 1.165 08031991004 yes
NAHAPETYAN Datev 2000 R F 1.581 30012000002 yes
3 Participants (3 present)

AUS BUCHANAN Courtney 2000 R F 1.611 25072000000 yes
HALLS Evelyn 1972 L F 1.193 18081972000 yes
KOTEVSKI Aleksandra 1996 R F 1.253 08101996002 yes
PATCHEN Alexandra 1999 R F 1.711 03061999000 yes
4 Participants (4 present)

AUT PRAXMARER Leonore 2003 R F 1.181 24012003001 yes
1 Participants (1 present)

BEL BEKEN Solane 2001 L F 1.305 12042001002 yes
VANDINGENEN Aube 2001 R F 1.77 31012001004 yes
2 Participants (2 present)

BRA MOELLHAUSEN Nathalie 1985 L F 14 01121985000 yes
NETTO SIMEAO Amanda 1994 R F 1.192 02061994000 yes
SILVA Marcela 1994 R F 1.174 20051994004 vyes
VIZEU Victoria 2004 R F 1.85 14042004000 yes
4 Participants (4 present)

BUL VELISLAVOVA Victoria 2006 R F 1.499 22122006000 yes
1 Participants (1 present)

CAN MACKINNON Leonora 1994 R F 1.81 30051994000 yes
MILLETTE Marie-Frederique 2004 R F 1.147 18122004001 yes
VERRET Alexanne 1998 R F 1.57 11101998000 yes
XIAO Ruien 2007 L F 1.30 07112007000 vyes
4 Participants (4 present)
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Nation Name Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

CHN LIN Sheng 1994 L F 1.19 05011994003 yes
SUN Yiwen 1992 L F 1.16 17061992004 vyes
YU Sihan 2001 R F 1.23 24072001000 yes
ZHU Mingye 1992 R F 1.12 14011992002 yes
4 Participants (4 present)

CMR AMOUGOU Marcelle 1999 R F 1.491 29051999002 vyes
NGO NTAT Sarah Florence 1981 R F 1.80 04051981002 vyes
2 Participants (2 present)

COL CASTILLO GUTIERREZ Laura Mariela 1998 R F 1.595 04011998001 yes
CORREA SANTA Carmen Andrea 2004 R F 1.173 20092004000 yes
JARAMILLO QUEVEDO Maria De Los Angeles 2001 R F 1.129 12122001001 vyes
PIEDRAHITA GOMEZ Alejandra 2004 R F 1.146 08012004000 vyes
4 Participants (4 present)

CRC BRILLA ARAYA Anghella 2000 R F 1.464 02062000008 yes
DYNER Karina 2002 R F 1.62 25032002000 yes
JURADO SALAZAR Daniela 1996 R F 1.573 01111996001 vyes
3 Participants (3 present)

CRO JUKIC Paula 1998 R F 1.204 17071998000 yes
KUNA Jana 2000 R F 1.9999 14112000005 yes
MAJDANDZIC Andrea 2000 R F 1.642 13082000000 yes
MESIC Ana 1998 R F 1.391 28041998001 yes
4 Participants (4 present)

CYP MAVRIKIOU Irina 1984 L F 1.238 25051984001 yes
1 Participants (1 present)

CZE BIELESZOVA Veronika 2002 L F 1.97 25042002000 yes
COUFALOVA Anna 2000 L F 1.330 01042000001 yes
SALIGEROVA Katerina 1999 R F 1.114 14061999001 yes
3 Participants (3 present)

EGY ABDELWAHAB Sara 2005 R F 1.676 29052005001 yes
EHAB Nardin 1996 R F 1.56 31011996002 yes
HUSSEIN Aya 2003 R F 1.49 28122003001 yes
SOLIMAN Loulwa 2007 R F 1.9999 07072007001 vyes
4 Participants (4 present)

ESP CISNEROS Sofia 1996 R F 1.156 29031996000 vyes
FERNANDEZ CALLEJA Sara 1993 R F 1.75 19081993002 yes
GARCIA RODRIGUEZ Ines 1994 L F 1.145 22101994003 vyes
MATEQOS Maria 1998 R F 1.268 30111998001 yes
4 Participants (4 present)
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Nation Name Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

EST DIFFERT Nelli 1990 R F 1.9 24071990002 yes
EMBRICH Irina 1980 L F 1.22 12071980003 yes
KIRPU Erika 1992 R F 1.28 22061992002 yes
KUUSK Kristina 1985 R F 1.31 16111985000 yes
4 Participants (4 present)

FIN JAAKKOLA Outi 2001 L F 1.234 27012001000 vyes
SALMINEN Anna 1995 R F 1.164 08021995001 yes
VORNANEN Anni 1991 R F 1.404 04061991005 vyes
VUORINEN Anna 1998 R F 1.198 06091998001 yes
4 Participants (4 present)

FRA CANDASSAMY Marie-Florence 1991 R F 1.3 26021991002 vyes
LOUIS MARIE Alexandra 1996 R F 1.11 03031996006 yes
Mallo-Breton Auriane 1993 L F 1.7 11101993000 vyes
VITALIS Coraline 1995 R F 1.26 09051995000 yes
4 Participants (4 present)

GBR CARON Julia 2004 L F 1.168 07032004001 vyes
LEBOR Hannah 2005 R F 1.310 23072005000 vyes
SICA Susan Maria 1998 L F 1.140 22011998003 yes
SMITH TAYLOR Katrina 1991 R F 1.216 23041991004 yes
4 Participants (4 present)

GEO GUCHMAZOVA Maia 1991 R F 1.96 27101991004 vyes
KORNEEVA Arina 1996 L F 1.211 22051996006 yes
MURIDOVA Tamila 2001 L F 1.148 10022001000 yes
SPAS Anastasiia 1993 R F 1.166 06081993005 yes
4 Participants (4 present)

GER EHLER Alexandra 1995 R F 1.54 07041995002 yes
GOLDMANN Lara 2002 R F 1.139 21112002001 vyes
MULTERER Ricarda 1990 R F 1.144 05041990000 yes
WETZKER Laura Katalin 2002 R F 1.109 10072002003 yes
4 Participants (4 present)

GRE CHATZISARANTOU Nikoletta 1997 R F 1.295 25071997005 yes
RODOPOULOU Nefeli 2003 R F 1.558 31012003000 yes
THEODOROPOULOU Andriana 2004 L F 1.687 13012004000 vyes
VARVERI Fani 1986 R F 1.495 15101986004 vyes
4 Participants (4 present)
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Nation Name Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

HKG CHAN Wai Ling 1997 R F 1.60 03031997000 yes
HSIEH Kaylin Sin Yan 2001 R F 1.32 19052001000 yes
KONG Man Wai Vivian 1994 L F 11 08021994000 yes
LIN Yik Hei Coco 1995 R F 1.99 19021995002 yes
4 Participants (4 present)

HUN BUKI Lili 2002 R F 191 05052002002 yes
KUN Anna 1995 R F 15 25061995003 yes
MUHARI Eszter 2002 L F 1.18 30092002000 yes
WIMMER Dorina 2005 R F 1.130 18112005001 vyes
4 Participants (4 present)

INA RAHADIAN Ariani Syafitri 1995 L F 1.618 08051995004 yes
1 Participants (1 present)

IND ARORA Ena 1997 R F 1.151 24101997000 vyes
DUTTA Jyotika 1996 R F 1.237 07101996006 yes
HAYER Yashkeerat Kaur 2001 R F 1.236 17012001000 vyes
KHATRI Taniksha 2003 R F 1.93 23092003001 vyes
4 Participants (4 present)

ISR BOGDANOV Adele 2003 R F 1.116 20102003000 yes
BOTVINNIK Yana 1998 R F 1.115 24061998001 vyes
FEYGIN Nicole 2003 L F 1.118 29042003000 yes
HECHT Dar 2000 R F 1.132 16082000000 yes
4 Participants (4 present)

ISV FORNARIS Susana 1990 L F 1.64 09071990007 vyes
1 Participants (1 present)

ITA FIAMINGO Rossella 1991 L F 1.8 14071991002 yes
ISOLA Federica 1999 R F 1.20 27091999000 yes
NAVARRIA Mara 1985 R F 1.10 18071985004 yes
SANTUCCIO Alberta 1994 R F 1.14 22101994001 yes
4 Participants (4 present)

JPN BABA Haruna 1997 L F 1.84 09121997001 vyes
SAITO Hana 2002 R F 1.89 12092002002 yes
SATO Nozomi 1986 R F 1.38 03071986001 yes
YOSHIMURA Miho 1997 L F 1.68 14101997000 vyes
4 Participants (4 present)
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Nation Name Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

KAZ ANDREYEVA Vladislava 2001 R F 1.227 18052001001 yes
NIKOLAICHUK Sofiya 2002 L F 1.105 20072002000 yes
PISTSOVA Ulyana 1993 R F 1.190 10051993002 yes
TAMBOVTSEVA Alexandra 2003 R F 1.252 22052003002 yes
4 Participants (4 present)

KEN NDOLO Alexandra 1986 L F 1.6 13081986005 yes
1 Participants (1 present)

KOR CHOI Injeong 1990 R F 1.17 21051990007 yes
KANG Young Mi 1985 L F 1.13 01031985001 yes
LEE Hyein 1995 R F 1.44 16011995002 yes
SONG Sera 1993 L F 1.2 06091993005 yes
4 Participants (4 present)

KUW ALREFAE Fawzia 1997 L F 1.617 31031997006 yes
1 Participants (1 present)

LBN ABOU JAOUDEH Rita 1994 R F 1.318 13011994000 yes
1 Participants (1 present)

LTU AZUKAITE Vikte 1996 R F 1.82 18041996001 yes
GRABOVSKYTE Lurde 2003 L F 1.465 04052003000 yes
MASALO Olivija 1999 R F 1.170 14091999003 yes
3 Participants (3 present)

LUX ZENS Anna 2003 R F 1.393 26042003003 yes
1 Participants (1 present)

MAR BOUSFIHA Chloe 2002 L F 151 19022002004 yes
EL KORD Camilia 1988 R F 1.104 15031988010 yes
JAMAI Asmaa 2003 R F 1.9999 25022003003 yes
3 Participants (3 present)

MAS GOH Bee Hooi 1982 R F 1.259 23061982003 yes
1 Participants (1 present)

MEX MORALES Maria Fernanda 2004 R F 1.78 21102004000 yes
TEJEDA Frania 1998 R F 1.119 23091998000 yes
TEJEDA Sheila Liliana 1996 R F 1.74 19101996004 yes
3 Participants (3 present)

MGL BATSAIKHAN Amarzaya 1999 R F 1.256 30101999003 yes
CHALKHAASUREN Enkhbadral 1989 R F 1.699 04041989009 yes
2 Participants (2 present)
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NGR ERIBENNE Somto 2007 R F 1.9999 01102007000 yes
1 Participants (1 present)

NZL CAMPBELL Tamsyn 2001 R F 1.9999 19022001003 yes
COOPER Claire 1999 R F 1.578 27111999001 vyes
COX Seraphine 2004 R F 1.9999 14052004001 vyes
SPICE Sarah 2000 R F 1.172 19042000004 yes
4 Participants (4 present)

PAN AICARDI GONZALEZ Alessandra Valeri 1996 R F 1.209 27021996006 yes
1 Participants (1 present)

PAR VIVEROS Montserrat 2001 R F 1.34 27042001000 vyes
1 Participants (1 present)

PER DOIG CALDERON Maria Luisa 1991 L F 1.47 13081991000 vyes
1 Participants (1 present)

PHI DINOY lvy Claire 2002 L F 1.254 27122002006 yes
ESTIMADA-GUINTO Anna Gabriella 1988 R F 1.427 01081988004 yes
GOMEZ Juliana Ma. Beatrice 2000 R F 1.9999 08092000002 yes
3 Participants (3 present)

POL KNAPIK-MIAZGA Renata 1988 L F 1.15 15071988001 vyes
PAWLOWSKA Magdalena 1994 L F 1.61 11021994001 yes
PYTKA Kamila 1994 L F 1.58 12061994001 vyes
SWATOWSKA-WENGLARCZYK Martyna 1994 L F 1.41 08071994000 yes
4 Participants (4 present)

POR ALVIM Maria 2003 L F 1.163 08092003001 yes
BONITO Fabiana 1994 R F 1.199 18101994000 vyes
ROCHA Lucie 2001 R F 1.775 29032001005 yes
3 Participants (3 present)

ROU BENEA Bianca 1999 R F 1.121 19021999000 yes
PREDESCU Alexandra 1999 L F 1.88 15091999000 yes
SONT Emma 2005 R F 1.9999 04022005001 yes
VERES Greta 1994 R F 1.79 23091994000 yes
4 Participants (4 present)

RSA SIMIC Ivana 1988 R F 1.124 25121988002 yes
YANTOLO Phakama 2000 R F 1.122 12092000003 yes
2 Participants (2 present)

SEN DIONGUE Ndeye Binta 1988 R F 1.106 02051988001 yes
1 Participants (1 present)
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SGP ABDUL RAHMAN Kiria Tikanah 2000 R F 1.59 25062000000 yes
LIM Cheryl 1993 R F 1.9999 08071993000 yes
NOR ANUAR Filzah Hidayah Binte 2004 R F 1.153 15022004002 yes
3 Participants (3 present)

SRB GRIJAK Jana 1999 L F 1.72 18021999000 yes
GRIJAK Marta 2000 R F 1.303 07102000000 yes
KNEZEVIC Katarina 1994 R F 1.212 04091994001 yes
MILICIC Andjela 1994 R F 1.233 21111994000 yes
4 Participants (4 present)

SRI SATHARASINGHE ARACHCHIGE Niranjala Weerarathne 1983 R F 1.9999 02081983001 yes
1 Participants (1 present)

Sul BRUNNER Pauline 1994 L F 1.45 03121994000 yes
FAVRE Angeline 2000 R F 1.43 04072000001 yes
FAVRE Aurore 1999 L F 1.108 26031999001 vyes
KRIEGER Angela 1990 R F 1.40 10041990001 yes
4 Participants (4 present)

SWE ENGDAHL Sophie 2000 R F 1.265 23072000000 yes
FRANSSON Emma 2002 R F 1.70 06062002004 yes
MARTENSSON Elvira 1999 L F 1.67 20051999000 yes
MUMM Emelie 1995 R F 1.229 03071995000 yes
4 Participants (4 present)

TKM ARAZOVA Nabat 2002 R F 1.9999 20122002005 yes
YEGENMYRADOVA Lachyn 2003 R F 1.9999 04032003000 yes
2 Participants (2 present)

TUR ERTURK Aleyna 2005 R F 1.180 18082005000 yes
SONYUKSEK Berra 2005 R F 1.9999 07032005000 yes
2 Participants (2 present)

UKR BEZHURA Dzhoan Feybi 1991 R F 1.53 22101991002 yes
BROVKO Inna 1997 L F 1.73 26041997000 yes
KHARKOVA Vlada 1996 R F 1.29 29091996000 yes
VARFOLOMYEYEVA Darja 1999 R F 1.100 13041999003 yes
4 Participants (4 present)

URU CEDREZ NOBLE Ariana Belen 2001 R F 1.566 22012001004 vyes
1 Participants (1 present)
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Nation Name Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present
USA CEBULA Anne 1998 R F 1.46 03071998002 yes
HOLMES Katharine 1993 R F 1.25 15071993001 yes
NIXON Catherine 1997 L F 1.21 15121997000 yes
WASHINGTON Isis 1993 R F 1.50 25091993000 yes
4 Participants (4 present)
uUzB EGAMBERDIEVA Shakhzoda 2004 R F 1.293 20012004002 vyes
KHAKIMOVA Malika 1996 R F 1.358 24011996002 yes
MURZATAEVA Dilnaz 2005 R F 1.142 16122005000 yes
RAKHIMOVA Sevara 2003 L F 1.107 23062003000 vyes
4 Participants (4 present)
VEN ASIS Lizzie 1992 L F 1.113 11041992002 vyes
GUERRERO HIDALGO Victoria 2005 R F 1.178 30102005000 yes
LUGO Eliana 1985 R F 1.98 26111985003 yes
MARTINEZ Maria 1983 R F 1.92 03011983004 yes
4 Participants (4 present)
67 Nations, 192 Participants (192 present)
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FIE FENCING
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Initial seeding
Place Seeding points NationName Genderpresent
1. 0001 249.0 HKG KONG Man Wai Vivian F yes
2. 0002 225.0 KOR SONG Sera F yes
3. 0003 189.0 FRA CANDASSAMY Marie-Florence F yes
4. 0004 167.0 BRA MOELLHAUSEN Nathalie F yes
5. 0005 166.0 HUN KUN Anna F yes
6. 0006 144.0 KEN NDOLO Alexandra F yes
7. 0007 137.0 FRA Mallo-Breton Auriane F yes
8. 0008 135.0 ITA FIAMINGO Rossella F yes
9. 0009 123.0 EST DIFFERT Nelli F yes
10. 0010 118.0 ITA NAVARRIA Mara F yes
11. 0011 117.0 FRA LOUIS MARIE Alexandra F yes
12. 0012 106.0 CHN ZHU Mingye F yes
13. 0013 100.0 KOR KANG Young Mi F yes
14. 0014 96.0 ITA SANTUCCIO Alberta F yes
15. 0015 85.0 POL KNAPIK-MIAZGA Renata F yes
16. 0016 85.0 CHN SUN Yiwen F yes
17. 0017 79.0 KOR CHOlI Injeong F yes
18. 0018 76.0 HUN MUHARI Eszter F yes
19. 0019 68.0 CHN LIN Sheng F yes
20. 0020 68.0 ITA ISOLA Federica F yes
21. 0021 66.0 USA NIXON Catherine F yes
22. 0022 64.0 EST EMBRICH Irina F yes
23. 0023 62.0 CHN YU Sihan F yes
24. 0025 62.0 USA HOLMES Katharine F yes
25. 0026 60.0 FRA VITALIS Coraline F yes
26. 0028 55.0 EST KIRPU Erika F yes
27. 0029 53.0 UKR KHARKOVA Vlada F yes
28. 0030 49.0 CAN XIAO Ruien F yes
29. 0031 48.0 EST KUUSK Kristina F yes
30. 0032 44.0 HKG HSIEH Kaylin Sin Yan F yes
31. 0034 40.0 PAR VIVEROS Montserrat F yes
32. 0036 39.0 ALG TALEB Ines El Batoul F yes
33. 0038 38.0 JPN SATO Nozomi F yes
34. 0040 37.0 SUlI KRIEGER Angela F yes
35. 0041 37.0 POL SWATOWSKA-WENGLARCZYK Martyna F yes
36. 0042 37.0 ARG DI TELLA Isabel F yes
37. 0043 37.0 SUI FAVRE Angeline F yes
38. 0044 36.0 KOR LEE Hyein F yes
39. 0045 36.0 SUI BRUNNER Pauline F yes
40. 0046 36.0 USA CEBULA Anne F yes
41. 0047 35.0 PER DOIG CALDERON Maria Luisa F yes
42. 0049 340 EGY HUSSEIN Aya F yes
43. 0050 31.0 USA WASHINGTON lIsis F yes
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44. 0051 30.0 MAR BOUSFIHA Chloe F yes
45. 0053 29.0 UKR BEZHURA Dzhoan Feybi F yes
46. 0054 29.0 GER EHLER Alexandra F yes
47. 0056 28.0 EGY EHAB Nardin F yes
48. 0057 27.0 CAN VERRET Alexanne F yes
49. 0058 27.0 POL PYTKA Kamila F yes
50. 0059 25.0 SGP ABDUL RAHMAN Kiria Tikanah F yes
51. 0060 24.0 HKG CHAN Wai Ling F yes
52. 0061 240 POL PAWLOWSKA Magdalena F yes
53. 0062 240 CRC DYNER Karina F yes
54. 0063 240 ALG BOUKHELIFA Charline F yes
55. 0064 24.0 ISV FORNARIS Susana F yes
56. 0067 23.0 SWE MARTENSSON Elvira F yes
57. 0068 23.0 JPN YOSHIMURA Miho F yes
58. 0070 23.0 SWE FRANSSON Emma F yes
59. 0072 22.0 SRB GRIJAK Jana F yes
60. 0073 22.0 UKR BROVKO Inna F yes
61. 0074 22.0 MEX TEJEDA Sheila Liliana F yes
62. 0075 22.0 ESP FERNANDEZ CALLEJA Sara F yes
63. 0077 21.0 BEL VANDINGENEN Aube F yes
64. 0078 21.0 MEX MORALES Maria Fernanda F yes
65. 0079 21.0 ROU VERES Greta F yes
66. 0080 21.0 CMR NGO NTAT Sarah Florence F yes
67. 0081 20.0 CAN MACKINNON Leonora F yes
68. 0082 20.0 LTU AZUKAITE Vikte F yes
69. 0084 19.0 JPN BABA Haruna F yes
70. 0085 19.0 BRA VIZEU Victoria F yes
71. 0088 18.0 ROU PREDESCU Alexandra F yes
72. 0089 17.0 JPN SAITO Hana F yes
73. 0091 17.0 HUN BUKI Lili F yes
74. 0092 17.0 VEN MARTINEZ Maria F yes
75. 0093 16.0 IND KHATRI Taniksha F yes
76. 0096 16.0 GEO GUCHMAZOVA Maia F yes
77. 0097 16.0 CZE BIELESZOVA Veronika F yes
78. 0098 15.0 VEN LUGO Eliana F yes
79. 0099 15.0 HKG LIN Yik Hei Coco F yes
80. 0100 150 UKR VARFOLOMYEYEVA Darja F yes
81. 0104 150 MAR EL KORD Camilia F yes
82. 0105 140 KAZ NIKOLAICHUK Sofiya F yes
83. 0106 14.0 SEN DIONGUE Ndeye Binta F yes
84. 0107 140 UZB RAKHIMOVA Sevara F yes
85. 0108 13.0 SUl FAVRE Aurore F yes
86. 0109 13.0 GER WETZKER Laura Katalin F yes
87. 0113 12.0 VEN ASIS Lizzie F yes
88. 0114 12.0 CZE SALIGEROVA Katerina F yes
89. 0115 12.0 ISR BOTVINNIK Yana F yes
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90. 0116 12.0 ISR BOGDANOV Adele F yes
91. 0118 12.0 ISR FEYGIN Nicole F yes
92. 0119 12.0 MEX TEJEDA Frania F yes
93. 0121 12.0 ROU BENEA Bianca F yes
94. 0122 12.0 RSA YANTOLO Phakama F yes
95. 0124 12.0 RSA SIMIC lvana F yes
96. 0129 12.0 COL JARAMILLO QUEVEDO Maria De Los Angeles F yes
97. 0130 12.0 HUN WIMMER Dorina F yes
98. 0132 11.0 ISR HECHT Dar F yes
99. 0139 10.0 GER GOLDMANN Lara F yes
100. 0 140 10.0 GBR SICA Susan Maria F yes
101. 0142 10.0 UZB MURZATAEVA Dilnaz F yes
102. 0144 9.0 GER MULTERER Ricarda F yes
103. 0145 9.0 ESP GARCIA RODRIGUEZ Ines F yes
104. 0146 9.0 COL PIEDRAHITA GOMEZ Alejandra F yes
105. 0147 9.0 CAN MILLETTE Marie-Frederique F yes
106. 0148 9.0 GEO MURIDOVA Tamila F yes
107. 0151 8.0 IND ARORA Ena F yes
108. 0153 8.0 SGP NOR ANUAR Filzah Hidayah Binte F yes
109. 0156 8.0 ESP CISNEROS Sofia F yes
110. 0163 7.0 POR ALVIM Maria F yes
111. 0 164 7.0 FIN  SALMINEN Anna F yes
112. 0165 7.0 ARG ENGLERT URRUTIA Melisa Lara F yes
113. 0166 7.0 GEO SPAS Anastasiia F yes
114. 0168 7.0 GBR CARON Julia F yes
115. 0170 6.0 LTU MASALO Olivija F yes
116. 0172 6.0 NZL SPICE Sarah F yes
117. 0173 6.0 COL CORREA SANTA Carmen Andrea F yes
118. 0174 6.0 BRA SILVA Marcela F yes
119. 0178 6.0 VEN GUERRERO HIDALGO Victoria F yes
120. 0180 6.0 TUR ERTURK Aleyna F yes
121. 0181 6.0 AUT PRAXMARER Leonore F yes
122. 0186 6.0 AIN  BEKMURZOVA lana F yes
123. 0190 6.0 KAZ PISTSOVA Ulyana F yes
124. 0192 6.0 BRA NETTO SIMEAO Amanda F yes
125. 0193 6.0 AUS HALLS Evelyn F yes
126. 0194 6.0 AIN  KHAERTDINOVA Polina F yes
127. 0198 5.0 FIN  VUORINEN Anna F yes
128. 0199 5.0 POR BONITO Fabiana F yes
129. 0204 5.0 CRO JUKIC Paula F yes
130. 0209 4.0 PAN AICARDI GONZALEZ Alessandra Valeri F yes
131. 0211 4.0 GEO KORNEEVA Arina F yes
132. 0212 4.0 SRB KNEZEVIC Katarina F yes
133. 0216 4.0 GBR SMITH TAYLOR Katrina F yes
134. 0227 3.0 KAZ ANDREYEVA Vladislava F yes
135. 0229 3.0 SWE MUMM Emelie F yes
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136. 0233 3.0 SRB MILICIC Andjela F yes
137. 0234 3.0 FIN  JAAKKOLA Ouiti F yes
138. 0236 3.0 IND HAYER Yashkeerat Kaur F yes
139. 0237 3.0 IND DUTTA Jyotika F yes
140. 0238 3.0 CYP MAVRIKIOU Irina F yes
141. 0252 3.0 KAZ TAMBOVTSEVA Alexandra F yes
142. 0253 3.0 AUS KOTEVSKI Aleksandra F yes
143. 0254 3.0 PHI  DINOY Ivy Claire F yes
144. 0 256 3.0 MGL BATSAIKHAN Amarzaya F yes
145. 0 259 3.0 MAS GOH Bee Hooi F yes
146. 0 265 2.0 SWE ENGDAHL Sophie F yes
147. 0 268 2.0 ESP MATEQOS Maria F yes
148. 0293 1.0 UZB EGAMBERDIEVA Shakhzoda F yes
149. 0295 1.0 GRE CHATZISARANTOU Nikoletta F yes
150. 0303 1.0 SRB GRIJAK Marta F yes
151. 0305 1.0 BEL BEKEN Solane F yes
152. 0310 1.0 GBR LEBOR Hannah F yes
153. 0318 1.0 LBN ABOU JAOUDEH Rita F yes
154. 0330 1.0 CZE COUFALOVA Anna F yes
155. 0358 0.0 UzB KHAKIMOVA Malika F yes
156. 0391 0.0 CRO MESIC Ana F yes
157. 0393 0.0 LUX ZENS Anna F yes
158. 0404 0.0 FIN  VORNANEN Anni F yes
159. 0427 0.0 PHI  ESTIMADA-GUINTO Anna Gabriella F yes
160. 0464 0.0 CRC BRILLA ARAYA Anghella F yes
161. 0465 0.0 LTU GRABOVSKYTE Lurde F yes
162. 0491 0.0 CMR AMOUGOU Marcelle F yes
163. 0495 0.0 GRE VARVERI Fani F yes
164. 0499 0.0 BUL VELISLAVOVA Victoria F yes
165. 0558 0.0 GRE RODOPOULOU Nefeli F yes
166. 0566 0.0 URU CEDREZ NOBLE Ariana Belen F yes
167. 0573 0.0 CRC JURADO SALAZAR Daniela F yes
168. 0578 0.0 NZL COOPER Claire F yes
169. 0581 0.0 ARG NAHAPETYAN Datev F yes
170. 0595 0.0 COL CASTILLO GUTIERREZ Laura Mariela F yes
171. 0611 0.0 AUS BUCHANAN Courtney F yes
172. 0617 0.0 KUW ALREFAE Fawzia F yes
173. 0618 0.0 INA  RAHADIAN Ariani Syafitri F yes
174. 0642 0.0 CRO MAJDANDZIC Andrea F yes
175. 0676 0.0 EGY ABDELWAHAB Sara F yes
176. 0687 0.0 GRE THEODOROPOULOU Andriana F yes
177. 0699 0.0 MGL CHALKHAASUREN Enkhbadral F yes
178. 0711 0.0 AUS PATCHEN Alexandra F yes
179. 0775 0.0 POR ROCHA Lucie F yes

T180. 9 000 0.0 PHI  GOMEZ Juliana Ma. Beatrice F yes

T181. 9 000 0.0 EGY SOLIMAN Loulwa F yes
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T182. 9000 0.0 MAR JAMAI Asmaa F yes
T183. 9000 0.0 TKM ARAZOVA Nabat F yes
T184. 9 000 0.0 NZL COX Seraphine F yes
T185. 9 000 0.0 TUR SONYUKSEK Berra F yes
T186. 9 000 0.0 NGR ERIBENNE Somto F yes
T187. 9000 0.0 SGP LIM Cheryl F yes
T188. 9 000 0.0 NzZL CAMPBELL Tamsyn F yes
T189. 9 000 0.0 TKM YEGENMYRADOVA Lachyn F yes
T190. 9 000 0.0 SRI  SATHARASINGHE ARACHCHIGE Niranjala Weerarathne F yes
T191. 9000 0.0 ROU SONT Emma F yes
T192. 9000 0.0 CRO KUNA Jana F yes
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MILAN 2023

Technical directory and other commissions

Technical directory

LAMMER, Dieter - GER - Head of DT
FERIANI, Ziad - TUN - DT-Member
GINOUVIER-DUFRENE, Majorie - FRA - DT-Member
HAN, Ting - CHN - DT-Member
SZETEY, Andras - HUN - DT-Member
BUCCA, Giuseppe - ITA - DT-Member
YAMIN, Jennifer - USA - DT-Member
SCHNEIDER, Arno - BRA - Head of Protocol
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MILAN 2023

Format

Participants 192 Participants
1 Preliminary Round 16 Exempt
22.07. 09:00 176 Participants
20 Poules 7 Poule size
6 Poules 6 Poule size

132 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
25% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.
Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct Elimination Table of 128 preliminary World Cup

22.07.12:10
148 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1-16 B T64 25.07. 08:30 Drawn lots by pairs
17 - 32 B T64 25.07. 08:30
33-160 A T128 22.07.12:10

World Cup

preliminary table of 128

main table table of 64

places 1-16 by drawing lots in pairs

places 17-32 fencers who have the highest indices after the round of pools

for place 32 barrage by 5 hits

places 33-64 fencers qualified by preliminary table in order of the indices after first round
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 X 3 min
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FIE FENCING
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

MILAN 2023

List of exempt participants Preliminary Round

Place Nation Name Seeding Seeding Points

list rank
1 HKG KONG Man Wai Vivian 1 1 249.0 exempt
2 KOR SONG Sera 1 2 225.0 exempt
3 FRA CANDASSAMY Marie-Florence 1 3 189.0 exempt
4 BRA MOELLHAUSEN Nathalie 1 4 167.0 exempt
5 HUN  KUN Anna 1 5 166.0 exempt
6 KEN NDOLO Alexandra 1 6 144.0 exempt
7 FRA  Mallo-Breton Auriane 1 7 137.0 exempt
8 ITA FIAMINGO Rossella 1 8 135.0 exempt
9 EST DIFFERT Nelli 1 9 123.0 exempt
10 ITA NAVARRIA Mara 1 10 118.0 exempt
11 FRA LOUIS MARIE Alexandra 1 11 117.0 exempt
12 CHN ZHU Mingye 1 12 106.0 exempt
13 KOR KANG Young Mi 1 13 100.0 exempt
14 ITA SANTUCCIO Alberta 1 14 96.0 exempt
15 POL KNAPIK-MIAZGA Renata 1 15 85.0 exempt
16 CHN  SUN Yiwen 1 16 85.0 exempt
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MILAN 2023

Preliminary Round

Poule 1 09:00 | Piste BLUE

RODRIGUES Ana Clara Franke, BRA

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VTIDTR 11 12 Place
CHOI Injeong KOR 1 6 28 15 1.000 13 1.
RAHADIAN Ariani Syafitri INA 2 1 8 29 0.167 -21 6.
AZUKAITE Vikte LTU 3 3 23 17 0.500 6 3.
PRAXMARER Leonore AUT 4 3 22 16 0.500 6 4
ERTURK Aleyna TUR 5 5 27 15 0.833 12 2.
ALREFAE Fawzia KUw 6 0 9 30 0.000 -21 7.
BABA Haruna JPN 7 3 26 21 0.500 5 5.
Poule 2 09:00 | Piste YELLOW
KOVRIINYKH Andrei, RSA , GHAZY Tamim, EGY

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VTIDTR 11 12 Place
MACKINNON Leonora CAN 4 24 15 0.800 9 2.
BUCHANAN Courtney AUS 0 7 230000 -16 6.
VIZEU Victoria BRA 1 15 23 0.200 -8 5.
BEKMURZOVA lana AIN 5 24 11 1.000 13 1.
GUERRERO HIDALGO Victoria VEN 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.
MAJDANDZIC Andrea CRO 2 17 20 0.400 -3 4
MUHARI Eszter HUN 3 22 17 0.600 5 3.
Poule 3 09:00 | Piste GREEN
ALSHAMALI Rashed, KUW

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VIDTR 11 12 Place
SILVA Marcela BRA 1 3 22 23 0.500 -1 3.
LIN Sheng CHN 2 5 23 13 0.833 10 2.
NGO NTAT Sarah Florence CMR 3 1 14 28 0.167 -14 7.
PREDESCU Alexandra ROU 4 5 259 0.833 16 1.
ABDELWAHAB Sara EGY 5 3 23 26 0.500 -3 4
PISTSOVA Ulyana KAZ 6 2 20 26 0.333 -6 6.
CASTILLO GUTIERREZ Laura COoL 7 2 18 20 0.333 -2 5.
Mariela
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MILAN 2023

Poule 4 09:00 | Piste RED

CHUA Eugene Wee Hong, SGP

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VTIDTR 11 12 Place
SAITO Hana JPN 1 1 21 27 0.167 -6 5.
CORREA SANTA Carmen Andrea  COL 2 1 16 29 0.167 -13 7.
COOPER Claire NZL 3 1 16 27 0.167 -11 6.
ISOLA Federica ITA 4 5 27 11 0.833 16 1.
THEODOROPOULOU Andriana GRE 5 5 27 17 0.833 10 2.
NETTO SIMEAO Amanda BRA 6 3 20 25 0.500 -5 4.
VERES Greta ROU 7 5 28 19 0.833 9 3.
Poule 5 09:00 | Piste 5
SPEAKMAN Adrian, GBR , CANTIN Pascal, CAN

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VIDTR 11 12 Place
SPICE Sarah NZL 2 21 23 0.333 -2 5.
BUKI Lili HUN 5 26 14 0.833 12 2.
NAHAPETYAN Datev ARG 2 18 24 0.333 -6 6.
MORALES Maria Fernanda MEX 3 25 22 0.500 3 3.
NIXON Catherine USA 6 28 8 1.000 20 1.
CHALKHAASUREN Enkhbadral MGL 0 6 30 0.000 -24 7.
HALLS Evelyn AUS 3 17 20 0.500 -3 4,

Poule 6 09:00 | Piste 6

SUH Sangwon, KOR

Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
MASALO Olivija LTU 3 22 22 0.500 0 4,
JURADO SALAZAR Daniela CRC 2 18 26 0.333 -8 6.
EMBRICH Irina EST 4 24 13 0.667 11 2.
VANDINGENEN Aube BEL 6 30 11 1.000 19 1.
PATCHEN Alexandra AUS 0 11 30 0.000 -19 7.
KHAERTDINOVA Polina AIN 4 25 22 0.667 3 3.
MARTINEZ Maria VEN 2 17 23 0.333 -6 5.
Poule 7 09:00 | Piste 7
FERJANI Mohamed Ayoub, TUN

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VTIDTR 11 12 Place

KHATRI Taniksha IND 1 V 4 23 19 0.667 4 4.
YU Sihan CHN 2 V35 25 17 0.833 8 1.
ROCHA Lucie POR 3 vV 1 14 28 0.167 -14 6.
SPAS Anastasiia GEO 4 V 4 24 20 0.667 4 3.
FERNANDEZ CALLEJA Sara ESP 5 V 4 26 14 0.667 12 2.
VUORINEN Anna FIN 6 V 3 23 20 0.500 3 5.
CEDREZ NOBLE Ariana Belen URU 7 0 11 28 0.000 -17 7.
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Poule 8 09:00 | Piste 8

DAL POZZOLO Marco, ITA

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VTIDTR 11 12 Place

HOLMES Katharine USA 1 4 26 17 0.667 9 2.
RODOPOULOU Nefeli GRE 2 4 23 16 0.667 7 3.
BONITO Fabiana POR 3 1 14 25 0.167 -11 6.
GUCHMAZOVA Maia GEO 4 6 28 15 1.000 13 1.
TEJEDA Sheila Liliana MEX 5 2 23 25 0.333 -2 5.
CARON Julia GBR 6 3 22 23 0.500 -1 4
GOMEZ Juliana Ma. Beatrice PHI 7 1 12 27 0.167 -15 7.
Poule 9 09:00 | Piste 9
HUANG Hao Chih, TPE

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 VTIDTR 11 12 Place
VELISLAVOVA Victoria BUL 2 20 19 0.400 1 3.
BIELESZOVA Veronika CZE 4 22 17 0.800 5 2.
SOLIMAN Loulwa EGY 2 15 20 0.400 5 4
ENGLERT URRUTIA Melisa Lara ARG 1 16 23 0.200 -7 5.
JUKIC Paula CRO 1 14 23 0.200 -9 6.
VITALIS Coraline FRA 5 25 10 1.000 15 1.
Poule 10 09:00 | Piste 10
CIVIERO-AIVANO Ambre, SUI

Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
LUGO Eliana VEN 2 19 16 0.400 3 4.
JAMAI Asmaa MAR 0 9 25 0.000 -16 6.
AICARDI GONZALEZ Alessandra Valeri PAN 2 16 22 0.400 -6 5.
GRIJAK Jana SRB 4 21 16 0.800 5 2.
SALMINEN Anna FIN 3 17 16 0.600 1 3.
KIRPU Erika EST 4 24 11 0.800 13 1.
Poule 11 09:00 | Piste 11
CELLER Pavol, SVK

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 VTDTR 11 I2 Place
ARAZOVA Nabat TKM 0 8 25 0.000 -17 6.
ALVIM Maria POR 2 17 18 0.400 -1 4
LIN Yik Hei Coco HKG 4 24 15 0.800 9 1.
FRANSSON Emma SWE 4 23 14 0.800 9 3.
VARVERI Fani GRE 1 14 23 0.200 -9 5.
KORNEEVA Arina GEO 4 24 15 0.800 9 1.
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Poule 12 09:00 | Piste 12

GORAL Tomasz, SWE

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 VTIDTR 11 12 Place
GRABOVSKYTE Lurde LTU 1 2 16 15 0.400 1 4.
XIAO Ruien CAN 2 3 16 13 0.600 3 3.
YOSHIMURA Miho JPN 3 4 22 12 0.800 10 1.
COX Seraphine NZL 4 1 13 23 0.200 -10 5.
CISNEROS Sofia ESP 5 4 21 15 0.800 6 2.
KNEZEVIC Katarina SRB 6 1 13 23 0.200 -10 5.
Poule 13 09:00 | Piste 13
MACHADO Miguel, POR

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VTIDTR 11 12 Place
NOR ANUAR Filzah Hidayah Binte SGP 1 13 25 0.167 -12 6.
EL KORD Camilia MAR 4 25 18 0.667 7 3.
SONYUKSEK Berra TUR 0 13 28 0.000 -15 7.
SMITH TAYLOR Katrina GBR 3 18 19 0.500 -1 5.
BRILLA ARAYA Anghella CRC 3 23 23 0.500 0 4.
MARTENSSON Elvira SWE 5 27 16 0.833 11 1.
KUUSK Kristina EST 5 28 18 0.833 10 2.

Poule 14 09:00 | Piste 14

CHANTASUVANNASIN Nunta, THA

Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
FORNARIS Susana ISV 4 23 20 0.667 3 3.
NIKOLAICHUK Sofiya KAZ 6 30 17 1.000 13 1.
ESTIMADA-GUINTO Anna Gabriella PHI 1 14 25 0.167 -11 6.
HSIEH Kaylin Sin Yan HKG 4 25 16 0.667 9 2
MUMM Emelie SWE 2 19 25 0.333 -6 5.
ERIBENNE Somto NGR 1 10 24 0.167 -14 7.
ARORA Ena IND 3 22 16 0.500 6 4,

Poule 15 09:00 | Piste 15

TURDIKULOVA Dilorom, UZB

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VIDTR 11 12 Place
MURIDOVA Tamila GEO 4 26 22 0.667 4 3.
BOUKHELIFA Charline ALG 3 25 22 0.500 3 4.
DIONGUE Ndeye Binta SEN 3 25 25 0.500 0 5.
ANDREYEVA Vladislava KAZ 4 28 22 0.667 6 1.
VORNANEN Anni FIN 1 18 29 0.167 -11 7.
VIVEROS Montserrat PAR 4 27 23 0.667 4 2.
LIM Cheryl SGP 2 21 27 0.333 -6 6.
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Poule 16 09:00 | Piste 16

MADR Vilem, CZE

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VTIDTR 11 12 Place
MILICIC Andjela SRB 1 3 22 21 0.500 1 4
DYNER Karina CRC 2 4 22 17 0.667 5 3.
CAMPBELL Tamsyn NZL 3 2 10 24 0.333 -14 6.
TALEB Ines EIl Batoul ALG 4 1 15 28 0.167 -13 7.
MILLETTE Marie-Frederique CAN 5 3 21 21 0.500 0 &5
RAKHIMOVA Sevara uzB 6 4 24 15 0.667 9 2.
ZENS Anna LUX 7 4 25 13 0.667 12 1.
Poule 17 09:00 | Piste 17
ARMATA Gaspare, ITA

Name Nation No.1 2 3 45 6 7 VIDTR 11 12 Place
MESIC Ana CRO 1 2 V43 V V 4 24 19 0.667 5 3.
JAAKKOLA Outi FIN 2 2 V V4V43 3 19 24 0.500 5 4
PAWLOWSKA Magdalena POL 3 VYV 5 26 12 0.833 14 1.
PIEDRAHITA GOMEZ Alejandra COoL 4 3 4 2 18 24 0.333 -6 6.
FAVRE Aurore Sul 5 V 3 2 21 19 0.333 2 5.
YEGENMYRADOVA Lachyn TKM 6 0 2 0 6 26 0.000 -20 7.
SATO Nozomi JPN 7 4 V 5 27 17 0.833 10 2.
Poule 18 09:00 | Piste 18
PASCUCCI Martina, ITA

Name Nation No. V TDTR 11 12 Place
CHAN Wai Ling HKG 1 4 23 12 0.800 11 1.
KRIEGER Angela Sul 2 2 20 18 0.400 2 4
HAYER Yashkeerat Kaur IND 3 0 7 25 0.000 -18 6.
GARCIA RODRIGUEZ Ines ESP 4 4 21 13 0.800 8 2.
WETZKER Laura Katalin GER 5 2 17 22 0.400 -5 5.
KHAKIMOVA Malika uzB 6 3 23 21 0.600 2 3.
Poule 19 09:00 | Piste 19
DELATTRE Jeffrey, BEL
Name Nation TDTR 11 12 Place
SONT Emma ROU 14 14 0.600 0 4.
MULTERER Ricarda GER 14 19 0.000 -5 6.
COUFALOVA Anna CZE 20 19 0.600 1 3.
DUTTA Jyotika IND 21 15 0.800 6 1.
ASIS Lizzie VEN 13 21 0.400 -8 5.
SWATOWSKA-WENGLARCZYK POL 21 15 0.600 6 2.
Martyna
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Poule 20 09:00 | Piste 20

ZERABIB Khadidja, ALG

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 VTIDTR 11 12 Place

PYTKA Kamila POL 1 V2V V41 V34 15 10 0.800 5 2.
SALIGEROVA Katerina CZE 2 1 15 20 0.200 -5 5.
KUNA Jana CRO 3 0 13 25 0.000 -12 6.
MAVRIKIOU Irina CYP 4 2 20 22 0.400 -2 4,
HECHT Dar ISR 5 5 22 8 1.000 14 1.
DI TELLA Isabel ARG 6 3 18 18 0.600 0 3.
Poule 21 09:00 | Piste 21
WITKOWSKI Andrzej, POL

Name Nation No. V TDTR 11 12 Place
LEBOR Hannah GBR 1 0 14 25 0.000 -11 6.
VERRET Alexanne CAN 2 3 21 18 0.600 3 2.
TAMBOVTSEVA Alexandra KAZ 3 1 16 21 0.200 -5 5.
MURZATAEVA Dilnaz uzB 4 3 20 20 0.600 0 4,
BOTVINNIK Yana ISR 5 3 20 17 0.600 3 3.
FAVRE Angeline Sul 6 5 25 15 1.000 10 1.
Poule 22 09:00 | Piste 22
PIERUCCI Simona, ITA

Name Nation No. V TDTR 11 12 Place
LEE Hyein KOR 1 4 23 14 0.800 9 1.
BEKEN Solane BEL 2 4 22 13 0.800 9 2.
BOGDANOQV Adele ISR 3 2 20 20 0.400 0 5.
GOLDMANN Lara GER 4 2 20 18 0.400 2 4,
KOTEVSKI Aleksandra AUS 5 0 5 25 0.000 -20 6.
EHAB Nardin EGY 6 3 18 18 0.600 0 3.
Poule 23 09:00 | Piste 23
PAGHIEV Mihail, MDA

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 VTIDTR 11 12 Place
FEYGIN Nicole ISR 3 22 16 0.600 6 3.
SICA Susan Maria GBR 2 20 18 0.400 2 4,
BRUNNER Pauline SuUl 4 21 14 0.800 7 1.
DINOY lvy Claire PHI 0 6 24 0.000 -18 6.
EHLER Alexandra GER 2 18 19 0.400 -1 5.
GRIJAK Marta SRB 4 23 19 0.800 4 2.
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Poule 24 09:00 | Piste 24

MAGE Pascal, FRA

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 VTIDTR 11 12 Place
WIMMER Dorina HUN 1 3 21 18 0.600 3 3.
CHATZISARANTOU Nikoletta GRE 2 2 18 19 0.400 -1 4.
BATSAIKHAN Amarzaya MGL 3 0 14 25 0.000 -11 6.
ABDUL RAHMAN Kiria Tikanah SGP 4 4 22 19 0.800 3 2.
CEBULA Anne USA 5 4 20 12 0.800 8 1.
TEJEDA Frania MEX 6 2 20 22 0.400 -2 5.
Poule 25 09:00 | Piste 25
BARDENHAGEN Tim Claus, GER

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 VTDTR 11 12 Place
EGAMBERDIEVA Shakhzoda UzB 1 19 16 0.600 3 3.
BENEA Bianca ROU 2 18 16 0.800 2 2.
GOH Bee Hooi MAS 3 15 24 0.200 -9 b5
BOUSFIHA Chloe MAR 4 16 12 0.400 4 4.
DOIG CALDERON Maria Luisa PER 5 20 5 1.000 15 1.
SIMIC Ivana RSA 6 9 24 0.000 -15 6.
Poule 26 09:00 | Piste 26
VARGA Katalin, HUN

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 VTIDTR 11 12 Place
YANTOLO Phakama RSA 1 8 24 0.000 -16 6.
ENGDAHL Sophie SWE 2 20 17 0.800 3 2.
JARAMILLO QUEVEDO Maria De Los COL 3 19 20 0.400 -1 5.
Angeles
WASHINGTON lsis USA 4 25 14 1.000 11 1.
HUSSEIN Aya EGY 5 20 18 0.400 2 3.
MATEOS Maria ESP 6 17 16 0.400 1 4.
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FIE FENCING

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

MILAN 2023

World Championships

Milano (ITA)

22.07.2023 - 12:00 AM - 30.07.2023

Fencing

Epee Women's Senior
Individual \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Preliminary Round

Place Nation Name

1 USA NIXON Catherine

2 BEL VANDINGENEN Aube

3 FRA VITALIS Coraline

4 PER DOIG CALDERON Maria Luisa
5 ISR HECHT Dar

6 KAZ NIKOLAICHUK Sofiya

7 KOR CHOI Injeong

7 GEO GUCHMAZOVA Maia

9 AIN BEKMURZOVA lana

10 USA WASHINGTON Isis

11 Sul FAVRE Angeline

12 ITA ISOLA Federica

13 ROU PREDESCU Alexandra

14 POL PAWLOWSKA Magdalena
15 TUR ERTURK Aleyna

16 HUN BUKI Lili

17 SWE MARTENSSON Elvira

18 EST KUUSK Kristina

19 GRE THEODOROPOULOU Andriana
19 JPN SATO Nozomi

21 CHN LIN Sheng

22 ROU VERES Greta

23 CHN YU Sihan

24 EST KIRPU Erika

25 HKG CHAN Wai Ling

26 JPN YOSHIMURA Miho

27 CAN MACKINNON Leonora

27 HKG LIN Yik Hei Coco

27 GEO KORNEEVA Arina

30 SWE FRANSSON Emma

30 KOR LEE Hyein

32 BEL BEKEN Solane

33 ESP GARCIA RODRIGUEZ Ines
34 USA CEBULA Anne

35 Sul BRUNNER Pauline

36 ESP CISNEROS Sofia

36 IND DUTTA Jyotika

38 CZE BIELESZOVA Veronika
39 SRB GRIJAK Jana

40 POL PYTKA Kamila

41 SRB GRIJAK Marta

42 SGP ABDUL RAHMAN Kiria Tikanah

V MTD TR
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Index 1 Index 2 B
1.000 20
1.000 19
1.000 15
1.000 15
1.000 14
1.000 13
1.000 13
1.000 13
1.000 13
1.000 11
1.000 10
0.833 16
0.833 16
0.833 14
0.833 12
0.833 12
0.833 11
0.833 10
0.833 10
0.833 10
0.833 10
0.833 9
0.833 8
0.800 13
0.800 11
0.800 10
0.800 9
0.800 9
0.800 9
0.800 9
0.800 9
0.800 9
0.800 8
0.800 8
0.800 7
0.800 6
0.800 6
0.800 5
0.800 5
0.800 5
0.800 4
0.800 3
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WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

FIE FENCING

MILAN 2023

World Championships

Milano (ITA)

22.07.2023 - 12:00 AM - 30.07.2023

Fencing
Epee Women's Senior
Individual \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Place Nation

Name

43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
65
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
74
76
7
78
78
80
81
81
83
84
85
86
87

SWE
ROU
ESP
LUX
EST
USA
HKG
UzB
MAR
GRE
KAZ
CRO
CRC
PAR
GEO
GEO
IND
AIN
ISV
ISR
POL
HUN
CAN
HUN
ISR
UzB
CAN
uUzB
CZE
FIN
UzB
ARG
EGY
ROU
LTU
AUT
IND
JPN
MEX
ALG
FIN
SRB
SEN
CRC
LTU

ENGDAHL Sophie
BENEA Bianca
FERNANDEZ CALLEJA Sara
ZENS Anna

EMBRICH Irina
HOLMES Katharine
HSIEH Kaylin Sin Yan
RAKHIMOVA Sevara

EL KORD Camilia
RODOPOULOU Nefeli
ANDREYEVA Vladislava
MESIC Ana

DYNER Karina
VIVEROS Montserrat
MURIDOVA Tamila
SPAS Anastasiia
KHATRI Taniksha
KHAERTDINOVA Polina
FORNARIS Susana
FEYGIN Nicole
SWATOWSKA-WENGLARCZYK Martyna
MUHARI Eszter
VERRET Alexanne
WIMMER Dorina
BOTVINNIK Yana
EGAMBERDIEVA Shakhzoda
XIAO Ruien
KHAKIMOVA Malika
COUFALOVA Anna
SALMINEN Anna
MURZATAEVA Dilnaz

DI TELLA Isabel

EHAB Nardin

SONT Emma

AZUKAITE Vikte
PRAXMARER Leonore
ARORA Ena

BABA Haruna
MORALES Maria Fernanda
BOUKHELIFA Charline
VUORINEN Anna
MILICIC Andjela
DIONGUE Ndeye Binta
BRILLA ARAYA Anghella
MASALO Olivija

V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B

&
N
o
[Eny
~

0.800 3

0.800 2

0.667 12
0.667 12
0.667 11
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
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FIE FENCING

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

MILAN 2023

World Championships

Milano (ITA)
22.07.2023 - 12:00 AM - 30.07.2023

Fencing
Epee Women's Senior
Individual \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Place Nation

Name

88
89
89
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
98
98
98
102
103
104
105
106
107
107
109
110
110
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
124
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

CAN
BRA
GBR
GBR
EGY
AUS
BRA
FIN
MAR
VEN
Sul
GER
GBR
EGY
BUL
ESP
LTU
ISR
COL
GER
GRE
POR
CYP
MEX
CRO
GER
EGY
PAN
VEN
Sul
MEX
NZL
COL
SGP
KAZ
SWE
ARG
COL
VEN
CRC
NZL
KAZ
CZE
ARG
BRA

MILLETTE Marie-Frederique
SILVA Marcela

CARON Julia

SMITH TAYLOR Katrina
ABDELWAHAB Sara

HALLS Evelyn

NETTO SIMEAO Amanda
JAAKKOLA Outi

BOUSFIHA Chloe

LUGO Eliana

KRIEGER Angela

GOLDMANN Lara

SICA Susan Maria

HUSSEIN Aya

VELISLAVOVA Victoria
MATEOS Maria
GRABOVSKYTE Lurde
BOGDANOV Adele

JARAMILLO QUEVEDO Maria De Los Angeles
EHLER Alexandra
CHATZISARANTOU Nikoletta
ALVIM Maria

MAVRIKIOU Irina

TEJEDA Frania

MAJDANDZIC Andrea
WETZKER Laura Katalin
SOLIMAN Loulwa

AICARDI GONZALEZ Alessandra Valeri
ASIS Lizzie

FAVRE Aurore

TEJEDA Sheila Liliana

SPICE Sarah

CASTILLO GUTIERREZ Laura Mariela
LIM Cheryl

PISTSOVA Ulyana

MUMM Emelie

NAHAPETYAN Datev
PIEDRAHITA GOMEZ Alejandra
MARTINEZ Maria

JURADO SALAZAR Daniela
CAMPBELL Tamsyn
TAMBOVTSEVA Alexandra
SALIGEROVA Katerina
ENGLERT URRUTIA Melisa Lara
VIZEU Victoria

V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q
36 21 21 0.500 0 Q
3 6 22 23 0.500 -1 Q
3 6 22 23 0.500 -1 Q
36 18 19 0.500 -1 Q
3 6 23 26 0.500 -3 Q
3 6 17 20 0.500 -3 Q
3 6 20 25 0.500 -5 Q
36 19 24 0.500 -5 Q
25 16 12 0.400 4 Q
25 19 16 0.400 3 Q
25 20 18 0.400 2 Q
2 5 20 18 0.400 2 Q
2 5 20 18 0.400 2 Q
2 5 20 18 0.400 2 Q
25 20 19 0.400 1 Q
2 5 17 16 0.400 1 Q
2 5 16 15 0.400 1 Q
2 5 20 20 0.400 0 Q
25 19 20 0.400 -1 Q
2 5 18 19 0.400 -1 Q
2 5 18 19 0.400 -1 Q
2 5 17 18 0.400 -1 Q
2 5 20 22 0.400 -2 Q
2 5 20 22 0.400 -2 Q
2 5 17 20 0.400 -3 Q
2 5 17 22 0.400 -5 Q
2 5 15 20 0.400 -5 Q
25 16 22 0.400 -6 Q
2 5 13 21 0.400 -8 Q
26 21 19 0.333 2 Q
2 6 23 25 0.333 -2 Q
2 6 21 23 0.333 -2 Q
2 6 18 20 0.333 -2 Q
2 6 21 27 0.333 -6 Q
2 6 20 26 0.333 -6 Q
26 19 25 0.333 -6 Q
2 6 18 24 0.333 -6 Q
2 6 18 24 0.333 -6 Q
2 6 17 23 0.333 -6 Q
2 6 18 26 0.333 -8 Q
2 6 10 24 0.333 -14 Q
15 16 21 0.200 -5 Q
15 15 20 0.200 -5 Q
15 16 23 0.200 -7 Q
15 15 23 0.200 -8 Q
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FIE FENCING
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

MILAN 2023

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q
133 MAS  GOH Bee Hooi 15 15 24 0200 -9 E
134 CRO JUKIC Paula 15 14 23 0.200 -9 E
134 GRE VARVERI Fani 15 14 23 0.200 -9 E
136 SRB KNEZEVIC Katarina 15 13 23 0.200 -10 E
136 NZL COX Seraphine 15 13 23 0.200 -10 E
138 JPN SAITO Hana 16 21 27 0.167 -6 E
139 FIN VORNANEN Anni 16 18 29 0.167 -11 E
140 NZL COOPER Claire 16 16 27 0.167 -11 E
141 POR BONITO Fabiana 16 14 25 0.167 -11 E
141 PHI ESTIMADA-GUINTO Anna Gabriella 16 14 25 0.167 -11 E
143 SGP NOR ANUAR Filzah Hidayah Binte 16 13 25 0.167 -12 E
144 COL CORREA SANTA Carmen Andrea 16 16 29 0.167 -13 E
145 ALG TALEB Ines El Batoul 16 15 28 0.167 -13 E
146 CMR NGO NTAT Sarah Florence 16 14 28 0.167 -14 E
146 POR ROCHA Lucie 16 14 28 0.167 -14 E
148 NGR ERIBENNE Somto 16 10 24 0.167 -14 E
149 PHI GOMEZ Juliana Ma. Beatrice 16 12 27 0.167 -15 E
150 INA RAHADIAN Ariani Syafitri 16 8 29 0.167 -21 E
151 GER MULTERER Ricarda 05 14 19 0.000 -5 E
152 GBR LEBOR Hannah 05 14 25 0.000 -11 E
152 MGL BATSAIKHAN Amarzaya 05 14 25 0.000 -11 E
154 CRO KUNA Jana 0 5 13 25 0.000 -12 E
155 TUR SONYUKSEK Berra 0 6 13 28 0.000 -15 E
156 RSA SIMIC Ivana 05 9 24 0.000 -15 E
157 MAR JAMAI Asmaa 05 9 25 0.000 -16 E
158 RSA YANTOLO Phakama 05 8 24 0.000 -16 E
159 AUS BUCHANAN Courtney 05 7 23 0.000 -16 E
160 URU CEDREZ NOBLE Ariana Belen 0 6 11 28 0.000 -17 E
161 TKM ARAZOVA Nabat 05 8 25 0.000 -17 E
162 IND HAYER Yashkeerat Kaur 05 7 25 0.000 -18 E
163 PHI DINOY Ivy Claire 05 6 24 0.000 -18 E
164 AUS PATCHEN Alexandra 0 6 11 30 0.000 -19 E
165 TKM YEGENMYRADOVA Lachyn 06 6 26 0.000 -20 E
166 AUS KOTEVSKI Aleksandra 055 25 0.000 -20 E
167 KUW ALREFAE Fawzia 06 9 30 0.000 -21 E
168 MGL CHALKHAASUREN Enkhbadral 06 6 30 0.000 -24 E
9999 VEN GUERRERO HIDALGO Victoria 00 0 O o0.000 0 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 =V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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XLH World Championships Fencing
Epee Women's Senior
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4@ 29,07 2023 - 12:00 AM - 30.07.2023 Individual ¢ even:
FIE FENCING
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Seeding list Direct Elimination
Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index1 Index2 T
1 HKG KONG Man Wai Vivian
2 KOR SONG Sera
3 FRA CANDASSAMY Marie-Florence
4 BRA MOELLHAUSEN Nathalie
5 HUN KUN Anna
6 KEN NDOLO Alexandra
7 FRA  Mallo-Breton Auriane
8 ITA FIAMINGO Rossella
9 EST DIFFERT Nelli
10 ITA NAVARRIA Mara
11 FRA LOUIS MARIE Alexandra
12 CHN  ZHU Mingye
13 KOR KANG Young Mi
14 ITA SANTUCCIO Alberta
15 POL KNAPIK-MIAZGA Renata
16 CHN  SUN Yiwen
17 USA  NIXON Catherine 6 6 28 8 1.000 20
18 BEL VANDINGENEN Aube 6 6 30 11 1.000 19
19 FRA  VITALIS Coraline 5 5 25 10 1.000 15
20 PER DOIG CALDERON Maria Luisa 5 5 20 5 1.000 15
21 ISR HECHT Dar 5 5 22 8 1.000 14
22 KAZ  NIKOLAICHUK Sofiya 6 6 30 17 1.000 13
23 GEO GUCHMAZOVA Maia 6 6 28 15 1.000 13
24 KOR CHOI Injeong 6 6 28 15 1.000 13 T23
25 AIN BEKMURZOVA lana 5 5 24 11 1.000 13
26 USA WASHINGTON lsis 5 5 25 14 1.000 11
27 SuUl FAVRE Angeline 5 5 25 15 1.000 10
28 ITA ISOLA Federica 5 6 27 11 0.833 16
29 ROU PREDESCU Alexandra 5 6 25 9 0.833 16
30 POL PAWLOWSKA Magdalena 5 6 26 12 0.833 14
31 TUR ERTURK Aleyna 5 6 27 15 0.833 12
32 HUN  BUKI Lili 5 6 26 14 0.833 12
33 SWE MARTENSSON Elvira 5 6 27 16 0.833 11
34 EST KUUSK Kristina 5 6 28 18 0.833 10
35 JPN  SATO Nozomi 5 6 27 17 0.833 10
36 GRE THEODOROPOULOU Andriana 5 6 27 17 0.833 10 T35
37 CHN LIN Sheng 5 6 23 13 0.833 10
38 ROU VERES Greta 5 6 28 19 0.833 9
39 CHN YU Sihan 5 6 25 17 0.833 8
40 EST KIRPU Erika 4 5 24 11 0.800 13
41 HKG CHAN Wai Ling 4 5 23 12 0.800 11
42 JPN YOSHIMURA Miho 4 5 22 12 0.800 10
43 CAN MACKINNON Leonora 4 5 24 15 0.800 9
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4@ 29,07 2023 - 12:00 AM - 30.07.2023 Individual ¢ even:
FIE FENCING

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index1 Index2 T

44 HKG LIN Yik Hei Coco 4 5 24 15 0.800 9 T43

45 GEO KORNEEVA Arina 4 5 24 15 0.800 9 T43

46 SWE FRANSSON Emma 4 5 23 14 0.800 9

a7 KOR LEE Hyein 4 5 23 14 0.800 9 T46

48 BEL BEKEN Solane 4 5 22 13 0.800 9

49 ESP GARCIA RODRIGUEZ Ines 4 5 21 13 0.800 8

50 USA CEBULA Anne 4 5 20 12 0.800 8

51 Sul BRUNNER Pauline 4 5 21 14 0.800 7

52 ESP CISNEROS Sofia 4 5 21 15 0.800 6

53 IND DUTTA Jyotika 4 5 21 15 0.800 6 T52

54 CZE BIELESZOVA Veronika 4 5 22 17 0.800 5

55 SRB GRIJAK Jana 4 5 21 16 0.800 5

56 POL PYTKA Kamila 4 5 15 10 0.800 5

57 SRB GRIJAK Marta 4 5 23 19 0.800 4

58 SGP ABDUL RAHMAN Kiria Tikanah 4 5 22 19 0.800 3

59 SWE ENGDAHL Sophie 4 5 20 17 0.800 3

60 ROU BENEA Bianca 4 5 18 16 0.800 2

61 ESP FERNANDEZ CALLEJA Sara 4 6 26 14 0.667 12

62 LUX  ZENS Anna 4 6 25 13 0.667 12

63 EST EMBRICH Irina 4 6 24 13 0.667 11

64 USA HOLMES Katharine 4 6 26 17 0.667 9

65 HKG HSIEH Kaylin Sin Yan 4 6 25 16 0.667 9

66 UZB RAKHIMOVA Sevara 4 6 24 15 0.667 9

67 MAR EL KORD Camilia 4 6 25 18 0.667 7

68 GRE RODOPOULOU Nefeli 4 6 23 16 0.667 7

69 KAZ ANDREYEVA Vladislava 4 6 28 22 0.667 6

70 CRO MESIC Ana 4 6 24 19 0.667 5

71 CRC DYNER Karina 4 6 22 17 0.667 5

72 PAR  VIVEROS Montserrat 4 6 27 23 0.667 4

73 GEO MURIDOVA Tamila 4 6 26 22 0.667 4

74 GEO SPAS Anastasiia 4 6 24 20 0.667 4

75 IND KHATRI Taniksha 4 6 23 19 0.667 4

76 AIN KHAERTDINOVA Polina 4 6 25 22 0.667 3

77 ISV FORNARIS Susana 4 6 23 20 0.667 3

78 ISR FEYGIN Nicole 3 5 22 16 0.600 6

79 POL SWATOWSKA-WENGLARCZYK Martyna 3 5 21 15 0.600 6

80 HUN MUHARI Eszter 3 5 22 17 0.600 5

81 CAN VERRET Alexanne 3 5 21 18 0.600 3

82 HUN  WIMMER Dorina 3 5 21 18 0.600 3 T81

83 ISR BOTVINNIK Yana 3 5 20 17 0.600 3

84 UZB EGAMBERDIEVA Shakhzoda 3 5 19 16 0.600 3

85 CAN  XIAO Ruien 3 5 16 13 0.600 3

86 UzB KHAKIMOVA Malika 3 5 23 21 0.600 2

87 CZE COUFALOVA Anna 3 5 20 19 0.600 1

88 FIN SALMINEN Anna 3 5 17 16 0.600 1
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4@ 29,07 2023 - 12:00 AM - 30.07.2023 Individual ¢ even:
FIE FENCING
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index1 Index2 T
89 UzZB MURZATAEVA Dilnaz 3 5 20 20 0.600 0
90 EGY EHAB Nardin 3 5 18 18 0.600 0
91 ARG DI TELLA Isabel 3 5 18 18 0.600 0 T90
92 ROU SONT Emma 3 5 14 14 0.600 0
93 LTU  AZUKAITE Vikte 3 6 23 17 0.500 6
94 AUT PRAXMARER Leonore 3 6 22 16 0.500 6
95 IND ARORAEna 3 6 22 16 0.500 6 T94
96 JPN  BABA Haruna 3 6 26 21 0.500 5
97 ALG BOUKHELIFA Charline 3 6 25 22 0.500 3
98 MEX MORALES Maria Fernanda 3 6 25 22 0.500 3 T97
99 FIN VUORINEN Anna 3 6 23 20 0.500 3
100 SRB  MILICIC Andjela 3 6 22 21 0.500 1
101 SEN DIONGUE Ndeye Binta 3 6 25 25 0.500 0
102 CRC BRILLA ARAYA Anghella 3 6 23 23 0.500 0
103 LTU MASALO Olivija 3 6 22 22 0.500 0
104 CAN  MILLETTE Marie-Frederique 3 6 21 21 0.500 0
105 GBR CARON Julia 3 6 22 23 0.500 -1
106 BRA SILVA Marcela 3 6 22 23 0.500 -1 T105
107 GBR SMITH TAYLOR Katrina 3 6 18 19 0.500 -1
108 EGY ABDELWAHAB Sara 3 6 23 26 0.500 -3
109 AUS  HALLS Evelyn 3 6 17 20 0.500 -3
110 BRA NETTO SIMEAO Amanda 3 6 20 25 0.500 -5
111 FIN JAAKKOLA Outi 3 6 19 24 0.500 -5
112 MAR BOUSFIHA Chloe 2 5 16 12 0.400 4
113 VEN LUGO Eliana 2 5 19 16 0.400 3
114 EGY HUSSEIN Aya 2 5 20 18 0.400 2
115 GBR SICA Susan Maria 2 5 20 18 0.400 2 T114
116 GER GOLDMANN Lara 2 5 20 18 0.400 2 T114
117 Sul KRIEGER Angela 2 5 20 18 0.400 2 T114
118 BUL VELISLAVOVA Victoria 2 5 20 19 0.400 1
119 ESP MATEOS Maria 2 5 17 16 0.400 1
120 LTU GRABOVSKYTE Lurde 2 5 16 15 0.400 1
121 ISR BOGDANOV Adele 2 5 20 20 0.400 0
122 COL JARAMILLO QUEVEDO Maria De Los Angeles 2 5 19 20 0.400 -1
123 GER EHLER Alexandra 2 5 18 19 0.400 -1
124 GRE CHATZISARANTOU Nikoletta 2 5 18 19 0.400 -1 T123
125 POR ALVIM Maria 2 5 17 18 0.400 -1
126 CYP MAVRIKIOU Irina 2 5 20 22 0.400 -2
127 MEX TEJEDA Frania 2 5 20 22 0.400 -2 T126
128 CRO MAJDANDZIC Andrea 2 5 17 20 0.400 -3
129 GER WETZKER Laura Katalin 2 5 17 22 0.400 -5
130 EGY SOLIMAN Loulwa 2 5 15 20 0.400 -5
131 PAN AICARDI GONZALEZ Alessandra Valeri 2 5 16 22 0.400 -6
132 VEN ASIS Lizzie 2 5 13 21 0.400 -8
133 SuUl FAVRE Aurore 2 6 21 19 0.333 2
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World Championships

Epee Women's Senior

Fencing

[@— .
4@@7 29,07 2023 - 12:00 AM - 30.07.2023 Individual ¢ even:
FIE FENCING

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index1 Index2 T

134 MEX TEJEDA Sheila Liliana 2 6 23 25 0.333 -2

135 NZL  SPICE Sarah 2 6 21 23 0.333 -2

136 COL CASTILLO GUTIERREZ Laura Mariela 2 6 18 20 0.333 -2

137 SGP  LIM Cheryl 2 6 21 27 0.333 -6

138 KAZ PISTSOVA Ulyana 2 6 20 26 0.333 -6

139 SWE MUMM Emelie 2 6 19 25 0.333 -6

140 COL PIEDRAHITA GOMEZ Alejandra 2 6 18 24 0.333 -6

141 ARG NAHAPETYAN Datev 2 6 18 24 0.333 -6 T140

142 VEN MARTINEZ Maria 2 6 17 23 0.333 -6

143 CRC JURADO SALAZAR Daniela 2 6 18 26 0.333 -8

144 NZL CAMPBELL Tamsyn 2 6 10 24 0.333 -14

145 KAZ TAMBOVTSEVA Alexandra 1 5 16 21 0.200 -5

146 CZE SALIGEROVA Katerina 1 5 15 20 0.200 -5

147 ARG ENGLERT URRUTIA Melisa Lara 1 5 16 23 0.200 -7

148 BRA VIZEU Victoria 1 5 15 23 0.200 -8
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“H“ World Championships Fencing
— Mil .
— ilano (ITA) ' Ophardt Team
W= 22.072023-12:00 AM - 30.07.2023 Epee Women's Senior Jspqtevent
— Individual
FIE FENCING
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
MILAN 2023
X | Table preliminary 128 y | Table preliminary 64
1 MARTENSSON Elvira (33) SWE
Piste 5 Sat 13:40
128 *kk Bye *kk
MARTENSSON Elvira (33) SWE 14
Piste 5 Sat12:10 BABA Haruna (96) JPN v
65 |BOUKHELIFA Charline (97) ALG 11 R ZERABIB Knadidia (ALG)
64 |BABA Haruna (96) JPN \Y
R: MAGE Pascal (FRA)
Piste 9 Sat 12:10
33 HSIEH Kaylin Sin Yan (65) HKG \
Piste 9 Sat 13:40
96 |MAJDANDZIC Andrea (128) CRO 9
HSIEH Kaylin Sin Yan (65) HKG V7
R: KOVRIINYKH Andrei (RSA)
Piste 10 Sat12:10 HOLMES Katharine (64) USA 6
97 |WETZKER Laura Katalin (129) GER 10 R: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
32 HOLMES Katharine (64) USA v
R: FERJANI Mohamed Ayoub (TUN)
Piste 11 Sat 12:10
17 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ Ines (49) ESP v
Piste 10 Sat 13:40
112 |CAMPBELL Tamsyn (144) NZL 6
GARCIA RODRIGUEZ Ines (49) ESP 8
R: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
Piste 12 Sat12:10 MUHARI Eszter (80) HUN v
81 |LUGO Eliana (113) VEN 9 R: MADR Vilem (CZE)
48 MUHARI Eszter (80) HUN v
R: PAGHIEV Mihail (MDA)
Piste BLUE Sat 12:10
49 VERRET Alexanne (81) CAN \
Piste BLUE Sat 13:40
80 BOUSFIHA Chloe (112) MAR 11
VERRET Alexanne (81) CAN \
R: PIERUCCI Simona (ITA)
Piste RED Sat1210 TAMBOVTSEVA Alexandra (145) KAZ 9
113 TAMBOVTSEVA Alexandra (145) KAZ v R WITKOWSKI Andrze (POL)
16 BEKEN Solane (48) BEL 12
R: ALSHAMALI Rashed (KUW)
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“H“ World Championships Fencing
— Mil .
— ilano (ITA) ' Ophardt Team
W= 22.072023-12:00 AM - 30.07.2023 Epee Women's Senior Jspqtevent
— Individual
FIE FENCING
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
MILAN 2023
X | Table preliminary 128 y | Table preliminary 64
9 |CHAN Wai Ling (41) HKG
Piste 5 Sat 14:00
120 *kk Bye *kk
CHAN Wai Ling (41) HKG 10
Piste 5 Sat12:30 CARON Julia (105) GBR v
73 |CARON Julia (105) GBR v R: PASCUCCI Martina (ITA)
56 |SALMINEN Anna (88) FIN 12
R: MAGE Pascal (FRA)
Piste 9 Sat 12:30
41 |MURIDOVA Tamila (73) GEO v
Piste 9 Sat 14:00
88 GRABOVSKYTE Lurde (120) LTU 10
MURIDOVA Tamila (73) GEO 6
R: KOVRIINYKH Andrei (RSA)
Piste 10 Sat12:30 PYTKA Kamila (56) POL v
105 |LIM Cheryl (137) SGP 6 R ARMATA Gaspare (TA)
24 |PYTKA Kamila (56) POL Vi1
R: FERJANI Mohamed Ayoub (TUN)
Piste 11 Sat 12:30
25 |GRIJAK Marta (57) SRB 9
i Piste 10 Sat 14:00
104 (?SETILLO GUTIERREZ Laura Mariela coL v
(136) CASTILLO GUTIERREZ Laura Mariela (136) COL 11
R: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
Piste 12 Sat12:30 VIVEROS Montserrat (72) PAR v
89 BOGDANOV Adele (121) ISR 9 R MADR Vilam (€25)
40 VIVEROS Montserrat (72) PAR \%
R: PAGHIEV Mihail (MDA)
Piste 17 Sat 12:30
57 MURZATAEVA Dilnaz (89) uzB V13
Piste BLUE Sat 14:00
72 |MILLETTE Marie-Frederique (104) CAN 8
MURZATAEVA Dilnaz (89) uzB 10
R: CIVIERO-AIVANO Ambre (SUI)
KIRPU Erika (40) EST v
121 == Bye ** R: WITKOWSKI Andrzej (POL)
8 KIRPU Erika (40) EST
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“H“ World Championships Fencing
— Mil .
— ilano (ITA) ' Ophardt Team
W= 22.072023-12:00 AM - 30.07.2023 Epee Women's Senior Jspqtevent
— Individual
FIE FENCING
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
MILAN 2023
X | Table preliminary 128 y | Table preliminary 64
5 |LIN Sheng (37) CHN
Piste 6 Sat 13:40
124 *kk Bye *kk
LIN Sheng (37) CHN \
Piste 6 Sat1210 SONT Emma (92) ROU 9
69 |DIONGUE Ndeye Binta (101) SEN 7 R: RODRIGUES Ana Clara Franke (BRA)
60 'SONT Emma (92) ROU v
R: SUH Sangwon (KOR)
Piste 13 Sat 12:10
37 ANDREYEVA Vladislava (69) KAZ 12
Piste 11 Sat 13:40
92 |CHATZISARANTOU Nikoletta (124) ~ GRE v
CHATZISARANTOU Nikoletta (124) GRE 7
R: ARMATA Gaspare (ITA)
Piste 14 Sat12:10 BENEA Bianca (60) ROU v
101 |FAVRE Aurore (133) Sul 7 R: KOVRIINYKH Andrei (RSA)
28 |BENEA Bianca (60) ROU \Y%
R: HUANG Hao Chih (TPE)
Piste 15 Sat 12:10
21 |DUTTA Jyotika (53) IND 9
Piste 12 Sat 13:40
108 PIEDRAHITA GOMEZ Alejandra (140) COL \Y
PIEDRAHITA GOMEZ Alejandra (140) coL 6
R: DAL POZZOLO Marco (ITA)
Piste 16 Sat12:10 KRIEGER Angela (117) sul V7
85 |KRIEGER Angela (117) sul v R: CHUA Eugene Wee Hong (SGP)
44 |KHAERTDINOVA Polina (76) AIN 12
R: CHUA Eugene Wee Hong (SGP)
Piste 17 Sat 12:10
53 | XIAO Ruien (85) CAN v
Piste YELLOW Sat 13:40
76 | ABDELWAHAB Sara (108) EGY 9
XIAO Ruien (85) CAN v
R: CIVIERO-AIVANO Ambre (SUI)
LIN Yik Hei Coco (44) HKG 14
117 == Bye ** R: CHANTASUVANNASIN Nunta (THA)
12 |LIN Yik Hei Coco (44) HKG
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‘““ World Championships

— Milano (ITA)

Jo=_p 22.07.2023 - 12:00 AM - 30.07.2023

FIE FENCING
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

MILAN 2023

Epee Women's Senior

Fencing

Individual

Ophardt Team
Sportevent

x | Table preliminary 128

Piste YELLOW

13 | KORNEEVA Arina (45)

116 \VIZEU Victoria (148)

R: MADR Vilem (CZE)
Piste 6

77 |HALLS Evelyn (109)

52 [EGAMBERDIEVA Shakhzoda (84)

R: SUH Sangwon (KOR)
Piste 13

45 |FORNARIS Susana (77)

84 |GOLDMANN Lara (116)

R: ARMATA Gaspare (ITA)
Piste 14

109 NAHAPETYAN Datev (141)

20 |CISNEROS Sofia (52)

R: HUANG Hao Chih (TPE)
Piste 15

29 |FERNANDEZ CALLEJA Sara (61)

100 |ASIS Lizzie (132)

R: DAL POZZOLO Marco (ITA)
Piste 16

93 |ALVIM Maria (125)

36 |RODOPOULOU Nefeli (68)

R: CHUA Eugene Wee Hong (SGP)
Piste YELLOW

61 |AZUKAITE Vikte (93)
68 |MILICIC Andiela (100)
R: MADR Vilem (CZE)

125 *kk Bye Fkk

4 |THEODOROPOULOU Andriana (36)

\OphardtTeam
\ Sportevent

Sat 12:10
GEO 13
BRA \

Sat 12:30
AUS 11
uzB \Y

Sat 12:30
ISV \
GER 13

Sat 12:30
ARG 8
ESP \%

Sat 12:30
ESP 14
VEN \Y

Sat 12:30
POR 12
GRE V13

Sat 12:30
LTU \
SRB 7
GRE

www.ophardt-team.org s.lange@ophardt-team.org

y | Table preliminary 64

Piste 6

VIZEU Victoria (148)

EGAMBERDIEVA Shakhzoda (84)

R: BARDENHAGEN Tim Claus (GER)

Piste 11

FORNARIS Susana (77)

CISNEROS Sofia (52)

R: DAL POZZOLO Marco (ITA)

Piste 12

ASIS Lizzie (132)

RODOPOULOU Nefeli (68)

R: MACHADO Miguel (POR)

Piste YELLOW

AZUKAITE Vikte (93)

THEODOROPOULOU Andriana (36)

R: FERJANI Mohamed Ayoub (TUN)

Sat 14:00
BRA 13
uzB \
Sat 14:00
ISV \Y
ESP 9
Sat 14:00
VEN \
GRE 6
Sat 14:00
LTU \
GRE 14
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“H“ World Championships Fencing
— Mil .
— ilano (ITA) ' Ophardt Team
W= 22.072023-12:00 AM - 30.07.2023 Epee Women's Senior Jspqtevent
— Individual
FIE FENCING
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
MILAN 2023
X | Table preliminary 128 y | Table preliminary 64
3 |SATO Nozomi (35) JPN
Piste 7 Sat 13:40
126 *kk Bye *kk
SATO Nozomi (35) JPN \
Piste 7 Sat12:10 PRAXMARER Leonore (94) AUT 10
67 VUORINEN Anna (99) FIN 12 R SUR Sangwon (KOR)
62 PRAXMARER Leonore (94) AUT v
R: MACHADO Miguel (POR)
Piste 18 Sat 12:10
35 EL KORD Camilia (67) MAR v
Piste 13 Sat 13:40
94 MAVRIKIOU Irina (126) CYP 14
EL KORD Camilia (67) MAR 10
R: VARGA Katalin (HUN)
Piste 19 Sat12:10 ZENS Anna (62) LUX Vi1
99 AICARDI GONZALEZ Alessandra Valeri PAN 8
(131) R: HUANG Hao Chih (TPE)
30 ZENS Anna (62) LUX v
R: WITKOWSKI Andrzej (POL)
Piste 20 Sat 12:10
19 BRUNNER Pauline (51) sul 11
Piste 14 Sat 13:40
110 MARTINEZ Maria (142) VEN V12
MARTINEZ Maria (142) VEN v
R: TURDIKULOVA Dilorom (UZB)
Piste 21 Sat12:10 FEYGIN Nicole (78) ISR 9
83 |SICA Susan Maria (115) GBR 13 R: VARGA Katalin (HUN)
46 |FEYGIN Nicole (78) ISR v
R: ZERABIB Khadidja (ALG)
Piste GREEN Sat 12:10
51 BOTVINNIK Yana (83) ISR Y
Piste GREEN Sat 13:40
78 NETTO SIMEAO Amanda (110) BRA 9
BOTVINNIK Yana (83) ISR 14
R: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Piste 7 Sat12:30 FRANSSON Emma (46) SWE v
115 ENGLERT URRUTIA Melisa Lara (147) ARG 10 R CIVIERG-AIVANG Ambre (5UD)
14 FRANSSON Emma (46) SWE v
R: MACHADO Miguel (POR)
Data processing by: Sonja Lange (Software: OphardtTouch
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‘““ World Championships

— Milano (ITA)
22.07.2023 - 12:00 AM - 30.07.2023

FIE FENCING

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

MILAN 2023

Epee Women's Senior

Fencing

Individual

Ophardt Team
Sportevent

x | Table preliminary 128

11

118

75

54

43

86

107

22

27

102

91

38

59

70

123

MACKINNON Leonora (43)

*kk Bye *hk

Piste 18

SMITH TAYLOR Katrina (107)

KHAKIMOVA Malika (86)

R: VARGA Katalin (HUN)
Piste 19

KHATRI Taniksha (75)

VELISLAVOVA Victoria (118)

R: WITKOWSKI Andrzej (POL)
Piste 20

MUMM Emelie (139)

BIELESZOVA Veronika (54)

R: TURDIKULOVA Dilorom (UZB)
Piste 21

ENGDAHL Sophie (59)

TEJEDA Sheila Liliana (134)

R: ZERABIB Khadidja (ALG)
Piste GREEN

EHLER Alexandra (123)

MESIC Ana (70)

R: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Piste BLUE

DI TELLA Isabel (91)

BRILLA ARAYA Anghella (102)

R: PIERUCCI Simona (ITA)

*kk Bye *hk

VERES Greta (38)

\OphardtTeam
\ Sportevent

CAN
Sat 12:30
GBR 13
uzB \Y
Sat 12:30
IND \
BUL 8
Sat 12:30
SWE 14
CZE \%
Sat 12:30
SWE 12
MEX \Y
Sat 12:30
GER V11
CRO 7
Sat 12:30
ARG \
CRC 3
ROU

www.ophardt-team.org s.lange@ophardt-team.org

y | Table preliminary 64

Piste 7

MACKINNON Leonora (43)

KHAKIMOVA Malika (86)

R: DELATTRE Jeffrey (BEL)

Piste 13

KHATRI Taniksha (75)

BIELESZOVA Veronika (54)

R: HUANG Hao Chih (TPE)

Piste 14

TEJEDA Sheila Liliana (134)

EHLER Alexandra (123)

R: ALSHAMALI Rashed (KUW)

Piste GREEN

DI TELLA Isabel (91)

VERES Greta (38)

R: CIVIERO-AIVANO Ambre (SUI)

Sat 14:00
CAN \
uzB 8
Sat 14:00
IND \Y
CZE 13
Sat 14:00
MEX 11
GER \
Sat 14:00
ARG 14
ROU \%
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“H“ World Championships Fencing
— Mil .
— ilano (ITA) ' Ophardt Team
W= 22.072023-12:00 AM - 30.07.2023 Epee Women's Senior Jspqtevent
— Individual
FIE FENCING
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
MILAN 2023
X | Table preliminary 128 y | Table preliminary 64
7 YU Sihan (39) CHN
Piste 8 Sat 13:40
122 *kk Bye *kk
YU Sihan (39) CHN v
Piste 8 Sat12:10 EHAB Nardin (90) EGY 9
71 |MASALO Olivija (103) LTU 10 R GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
58 |EHAB Nardin (90) EGY v
R: SPEAKMAN Adrian (GBR)
Piste 22 Sat 12:10
39 |DYNER Karina (71) CRC 12
g0 JARAMILLO QUEVEDO Maria De Los v Piste 15 Sat 13:40
Angeles (122) JARAMILLO QUEVEDO Maria De Los coL 9
R: CHANTASUVANNASIN Nunta (THA) Angeles (122)
Piste 23 Sat12:10 ABDUL RAHMAN Kiria Tikanah (58) SGP v
103 |SPICE Sarah (135) NZL 7 R PIERUCG! Simona (TA)
26 |ABDUL RAHMAN Kiria Tikanah (58)  SGP v
R: DELATTRE Jeffrey (BEL)
Piste 24 Sat 12:10
23 |GRIJAK Jana (55) SRB 7
Piste 16 Sat 13:40
106 PISTSOVA Ulyana (138) KAZ v
PISTSOVA Ulyana (138) KAZ 13
R: PASCUCCI Martina (ITA)
Piste 25 Sat12:10 SPAS Anastasiia (74) GEO v
87 |MATEOS Maria (119) ESP 10 R: PAGHIEV Minall (MDA)
42 SPAS Anastasiia (74) GEO \%
R: RODRIGUES Ana Clara Franke (BRA)
Piste 26 Sat 12:10
55 |COUFALOVA Anna (87) CZE V10
Piste RED Sat 13:40
74 |SILVA Marcela (106) BRA 9
COUFALOVA Anna (87) CZE 6
R: BARDENHAGEN Tim Claus (GER)
YOSHIMURA Miho (42) JPN v
119 == Bye ** R: TURDIKULOVA Dilorom (UZB)
10 |YOSHIMURA Miho (42) JPN
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“““ World Championships Fencing
— Mil .
— ilano (ITA) ' Ophardt Team
W= 22.072023-12:00 AM - 30.07.2023 Epee Women's Senior Jspqtevent
— Individual
FIE FENCING
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
MILAN 2023
X | Table preliminary 128 y | Table preliminary 64
Piste 8 Sat 12:30
15 LEE Hyein (47) KOR v
Piste 8 Sat 14:00
114 SALIGEROVA Katerina (146) CZE 12
LEE Hyein (47) KOR v
R: SPEAKMAN Adrian (GBR)
Piste 22 Sat12:30 WIMMER Dorina (82) HUN 12
79 |JAAKKOLA Outi (111) FIN 6 R MAGE Pascal (FRA)
50 |WIMMER Dorina (82) HUN v
R: CHANTASUVANNASIN Nunta (THA)
Piste 23 Sat 12:30
47 SWATOWSKA-WENGLARCZYK POL v
Martyna (79)
Piste 15 Sat 14:00
82 |HUSSEIN Aya (114) EGY 7 SWATOWSKA-WENGLARCZYK Martyna o,y .
R: DELATTRE Jeffrey (BEL) (79)
Piste 24 Sat12:30 CEBULA Anne (50) USA v
111 JURADO SALAZAR Daniela (143) CRC 9 R: SPEAKMAN Adrian (GBR)
18 |CEBULA Anne (50) USA v
R: PASCUCCI Martina (ITA)
Piste 25 Sat 12:30
31 |EMBRICH Irina (63) EST v
Piste 16 Sat 14:00
98 |SOLIMAN Loulwa (130) EGY 7
EMBRICH Irina (63) EST v
R: RODRIGUES Ana Clara Franke (BRA)
Piste 26 Sat12:30 TEJEDA Frania (127) MEX 4
95 TEJEDA Frania (127) MEX v R: PAGHIEV Mihail (MDA)
34 |RAKHIMOVA Sevara (66) uzB 14
R: BARDENHAGEN Tim Claus (GER)
Piste RED Sat 12:30
63 |ARORA Ena (95) IND 14
Piste RED Sat 14:00
66 MORALES Maria Fernanda (98) MEX \Y%
MORALES Maria Fernanda (98) MEX 13
R: ALSHAMALI Rashed (KUW)
KUUSK Kristina (34) EST \%
127 == Bye R: TURDIKULOVA Dilorom (UZB)
2 |KUUSK Kristina (34) EST
Data processing by: Sonja Lange (Software: OphardtTouch
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“““ World Championships Fencing
— Mil .
— ilano (ITA) E ' Ophardt Team
= ee Women's Senior ¢
4\"}; 22.07.2023 - 12:00 AM - 30.07.2023 P = Vsportevent
— Individual
FIE FENCING
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
MILAN 2023
z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
Piste BLUE Tue 08:30
1 KONG Man Wai Vivian HKG V 14
Piste BLUE Tue 11:10
64 |MARTINEZ Maria (142) VEN 6
KONG Man Wai Vivian HKG \
R: PAGHIEV Mihail (MDA) / V: SPEAKMAN Adrian (GBR)
Piste 5 Tue 08:30 BUKI Lili HUN 3
33 |KUUSK Kristina (34) EST 10 R: HUANG Hao Chih (TPE) / V: PAGHIEV Mihail (MDA)
Piste BLUE Tue 13:50
32 |BUKI Lili HUN \Y
KONG Man Wai Vivian HKG V13
R: MADR Vilem (CZE) / V: BARDENHAGEN Tim Claus (GER)
Piste 5 Tue 08:55 HSIEH Kaylin Sin Yan (65) HKG 10
17 |NIXON Catherine USA 7 R: TURDIKULOVA Dilorom (UZB) / V: BARDENHAGEN Tim Claus (GER)
Piste BLUE Tue 11:35
48 EMBRICH Irina (63) EST v
EMBRICH lIrina (63) EST 12
R: HUANG Hao Chih (TPE) / V: MADR Vilem (CZE)
Piste BLUE Tue 0855 HSIEH Kaylin Sin Yan (65) HKG v
49 |HSIEH Kaylin Sin Yan (65) HKG Ve R: WITKOWSKI Andrzej (POL) / V: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
16 KNAPIK-MIAZGA Renata (15) POL 5 Piste BLUE Tue 15:10
R: PAGHIEV Mihail (MDA) / V: SPEAKMAN Adrian (GBR) KONG Man Wai Vivian HKG 13
Piste BLUE Tue 09:20
NAVARRIA Mara (10) ITA \Y
9 NAVARRIA Mara (10 ITA \Y
(10) R: TURDIKULOVA Dilorom (UZB) / V: HUANG Hao Chih (TPE)
Piste BLUE Tue 12:00
56 |EGAMBERDIEVA Shakhzoda (84) uzB 6
NAVARRIA Mara (10) ITA \Y,
R: SPEAKMAN Adrian (GBR) / V: BARDENHAGEN Tim Claus (GER)
Piste 5 Tue 09:20 CHOI Injeong KOR 10
41 FRANSSON Emma (46) SWE 12 R: GORAL Tomasz (SWE) / V: HUANG Hao Chih (TPE)
24 |CHOI Injeong KOR V13 Piste BLUE Tue 14:15
R: MADR Vilem (CZE) / V: HUANG Hao Chih (TPE) NAVARRIA Mara (10) ITA v
Piste 5 Tue 09:45
Mallo-Breton Auriane (7) FRA 13
25 BEKMURZOVA lana AIN 13
R: RODRIGUES Ana Clara Franke (BRA) / V: VARGA Katalin (HUN)
Piste BLUE Tue 12:25
40 |MACKINNON Leonora (43) CAN \%
MACKINNON Leonora (43) CAN 11
R: HUANG Hao Chih (TPE) / V: MADR Vilem (CZE)
Piste BLUE Tue 09:45 Mallo-Breton Auriane (7) FRA \%
57 XIAO Ruien (85) CAN 7 R: PAGHIEV Mihail (MDA) / V: WITKOWSKI Andrzej (POL)
8  |Mallo-Breton Auriane (7) FRA \Y
R: BARDENHAGEN Tim Claus (GER) / V: SPEAKMAN Adrian (GBR)
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“H“ World Championships Fencing
— Mil .
— ilano (ITA) E ' Ophardt Team
= ee Women's Senior ¢
4\*}; 22.07.2023 - 12:00 AM - 30.07.2023 P = Vsportevent
— Individual
FIE FENCING
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
MILAN 2023
z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
Piste YELLOW Tue 08:30
5 |NDOLO Alexandra (6) KEN \Y
Piste 6 Tue 11:10
60 |CARON Julia (105) GBR 11
NDOLO Alexandra (6) KEN \
R: KOVRIINYKH Andrei (RSA) / V: MACHADO Miguel (POR)
Piste 6 Tue 08:30 YU Sihan (39) CHN 7
37 YU Sihan (39) CHN V14 R VARGA Katalin (HUN) / V: KOVRIINYKH Andrei (RSA)
Piste 6 Tue 13:50
28 |ISOLA Federica ITA 13
NDOLO Alexandra (6) KEN 13
R: CHANTASUVANNASIN Nunta (THA) / V: SUH Sangwon (KOR)
Piste 6 Tue 08:55 LOUIS MARIE Alexandra (11) FRA V14
21 |HECHT Dar ISR 5 R: SPEAKMAN Adrian (GBR) / V: HUANG Hao Chih (TPE)
Piste 6 Tue 11:35
44 PYTKA Kamila (56) POL  vi4
PYTKA Kamila (56) POL 8
R: CELLER Pavol (SVK) / V: VARGA Katalin (HUN)
Piste YELLOW Tue 0855 LOUIS MARIE Alexandra (11) FRA Vo
53 |FORNARIS Susana (77) ISV 1 R: TURDIKULOVA Dilorom (UZB) / V: SUH Sangwon (KOR)
12 |LOUIS MARIE Alexandra (11) FRA v Piste 6 Tue 15:10
R: KOVRIINYKH Andrei (RSA) / V: MACHADO Miguel (POR) LOUIS MARIE Alexandra (11) FRA 5
Piste YELLOW Tue 09:20
SANTUCCIO Alberta (14) ITA \Y
13 SANTUCCIO Alberta (14) ITA \Y
R: SPEAKMAN Adrian (GBR) / V: RODRIGUES Ana Clara Franke (BRA)
Piste 6 Tue 12:00
52 |KHATRI Taniksha (75) IND 9
SANTUCCIO Alberta (14) ITA Vi
R: KOVRIINYKH Andrei (RSA) / V: MACHADO Miguel (POR)
Piste & Tue 09:20 DOIG CALDERON Maria Luisa PER 5
45 |ABDUL RAHMAN Kiria Tikanah (58) ~ SGP 10 R: SUH Sangwon (KOR) / V: TURDIKULOVA Dilorom (UZB)
20 DOIG CALDERON Maria Luisa PER V14 Piste 6 Tue 14:15
R: SUH Sangwon (KOR) / V: CELLER Pavol (SVK) SANTUCCIO Alberta (14) ITA vio
Piste 6 Tue 09:45
MOELLHAUSEN Nathalie BRA 9
29 |PREDESCU Alexandra ROU V12
R: TURDIKULOVA Dilorom (UZB) / V: FERJANI Mohamed Ayoub (TUN)
Piste 6 Tue 12:25
36 VERES Greta (38) ROU 1
PREDESCU Alexandra ROU 11
R: CELLER Pavol (SVK) / V: VARGA Katalin (HUN)
Piste YELLOW Tue 09:45 MOELLHAUSEN Nathalie BRA V14
61 |KRIEGER Angela (117) sul 12 R: VARGA Katalin (HUN) / V: KOVRIINYKH Andrei (RSA)
4 MOELLHAUSEN Nathalie BRA \

R: KOVRIINYKH Andrei (RSA) / V: CHANTASUVANNASIN Nunta (THA)
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“H“ World Championships Fencing
— Mil .
— ilano (ITA) E ' Ophardt Team
= ee Women's Senior ¢
4“}3 22.07.2023 - 12:00 AM - 30.07.2023 P = Vsportevent
— Individual
FIE FENCING
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
MILAN 2023
z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
Piste GREEN Tue 08:30
3 |CANDASSAMY Marie-Florence FRA V9
Piste 7 Tue 11:10
62 |EHLER Alexandra (123) GER 8
CANDASSAMY Marie-Florence FRA V10
R: PIERUCCI Simona (ITA) / V: DELATTRE Jeffrey (BEL)
Piste 7 Tue 08:30 LIN Sheng (37) CHN 6
35 |LIN Sheng (37) CHN v R: RODRIGUES Ana Clara Franke (BRA) / V: PIERUCCI Simona (ITA)
Piste 7 Tue 13:50
30 |PAWLOWSKA Magdalena POL 9
CANDASSAMY Marie-Florence FRA \%
R: FERJANI Mohamed Ayoub (TUN) / V: TURDIKULOVA Dilorom (UZB)
Piste 7 Tue 08:55 VITALIS Coraline (19) FRA 1
19 |VITALIS Coraline FRA v R: MADR Vilem (CZE) / V: SUH Sangwon (KOR)
Piste 7 Tue 11:35
46 BENEA Bianca (60) ROU 2
VITALIS Coraline FRA \%
R: RODRIGUES Ana Clara Franke (BRA) / V: ARMATA Gaspare (ITA)
Piste GREEN Tue 08:55 KANG Young Mi (13) KOR 12
51 |SPAS Anastasiia (74) GEO 6 R: ARMATA Gaspare (ITA) / V: SPEAKMAN Adrian (GBR)
14 | KANG Young Mi (13) KOR v Piste 7 Tue 15:10
R: PIERUCCI Simona (ITA) / V: DELATTRE Jeffrey (BEL) CANDASSAMY Marie-Florence FRA vi4
Piste GREEN Tue 09:20
KUN Anna (5) HUN 13
11 |ZHU Mingye (12 CHN Vi1
oye (12) R: KOVRIINYKH Andrei (RSA) / V: MADR Vilem (CZE)
Piste 7 Tue 12:00
54 |MUHARI Eszter (80) HUN 10
ZHU Mingye (12) CHN 12
R: FERJANI Mohamed Ayoub (TUN) / V: DELATTRE Jeffrey (BEL)
Piste 7 Tue 09:20 CEBULA Anne (50) USA v
43 |CEBULA Anne (50) USA v R: PIERUCCI Simona (ITA) / V: RODRIGUES Ana Clara Franke (BRA)
22 INIKOLAICHUK Sofiya KAZ 8 Piste 7 Tue 14:15
R: RODRIGUES Ana Clara Franke (BRA) / V: TURDIKULOVA Dilorom (UZB) CEBULA Anne (50) USA 7
Piste 7 Tue 09:45
KUN Anna (5) HUN v
27 |FAVRE Angeline Sul 11
g R: KOVRIINYKH Andrei (RSA) / V: ARMATA Gaspare (ITA)
Piste 7 Tue 12:25
38 |KIRPU Erika (40) EST \%
KIRPU Erika (40) EST 13
R: PIERUCCI Simona (ITA) / V: RODRIGUES Ana Clara Franke (BRA)
Piste GREEN Tue 09:45 KUN Anna (5) HUN v
59 |BABA Haruna (96) JPN 10 R: SPEAKMAN Adrian (GBR) / V: ARMATA Gaspare (ITA)
6  |KUN Anna (5) HUN \Y
R: DELATTRE Jeffrey (BEL) / V: FERJANI Mohamed Ayoub (TUN)
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“““ World Championships Fencing
— Mil .
— ilano (ITA) E ' Ophardt Team
= ee Women's Senior ¢
A}l 22.07.2023 - 12:00 AM - 30.07.2023 P = Vsportevent
— Individual
FIE FENCING
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
MILAN 2023
z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
Piste RED Tue 08:30
7  |FIAMINGO Rossella (8) ITA \Y
Piste RED Tue 11:10
58 |AZUKAITE Vikte (93) LTU 11
FIAMINGO Rossella (8) ITA \
R: WITKOWSKI Andrzej (POL) / V: CIVIERO-AIVANO Ambre (SUI)
Piste 8 Tue 08:30 YOSHIMURA Miho (42) JPN 9
39 |YOSHIMURA Miho (42) JPN v R: MAGE Pascal (FRA) / V: CIVIERO-AIVANO Ambre (SUI)
Piste RED Tue 13:50
26 WASHINGTON Isis USA 12
FIAMINGO Rossella (8) ITA V14
R: CHUA Eugene Wee Hong (SGP) / V: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
Piste 8 Tue 08:55 DIFFERT Nelli (9) EST 10
23 |GUCHMAZOVA Maia GEO 14 R: PAGHIEV Mihail (MDA) / V: WITKOWSKI Andrzej (POL)
Piste RED Tue 11:35
42 LEE Hyein (47) KOR v
LEE Hyein (47) KOR 12
R: MAGE Pascal (FRA) / V: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
Piste RED Tue 08:55 DIFFERT Nelli (9) EST v
55 |VERRET Alexanne (81) CAN 8 R: FERJANI Mohamed Ayoub (TUN) / V: MADR Vilem (CZE)
10 |DIFFERT Nelli (9) EST v Piste RED Tue 15110
R: WITKOWSKI Andrzej (POL) / V: CIVIERO-AIVANO Ambre (SUI) FIAMINGO Rossella (8) ITA 8
Piste RED Tue 09:20
SUN Yiwen (16) CHN Vo
15 |SUN Yiwen (16 CHN \Y
16 R: PAGHIEV Mihail (MDA) / V: VARGA Katalin (HUN)
Piste RED Tue 12:00
50 VIVEROS Montserrat (72) PAR 3
SUN Yiwen (16) CHN v
R: CHUA Eugene Wee Hong (SGP) / V: CIVIERO-AIVANO Ambre (SUI)
Piste 8 Tue 09:20 VANDINGENEN Aube BEL 1
47 |ZENS Anna (62) LUX 8 R: MAGE Pascal (FRA) / V: MADR Vilem (CZE)
18 |VANDINGENEN Aube BEL Vo Piste RED Tue 14:15
R: MAGE Pascal (FRA) / V: GORAL Tomasz (SWE) SUN Yiwen (16) CHN viz
Piste 8 Tue 09:45
SONG Sera KOR 9
31 ERTURK Aleyna TUR 13
4 R: CIVIERO-AIVANO Ambre (SUI) / V: MAGE Pascal (FRA)
Piste RED Tue 12:25
34 |SATO Nozomi (35) JPN \Y%
SATO Nozomi (35) JPN 10
R: GORAL Tomasz (SWE) / V: WITKOWSKI Andrzej (POL)
Piste RED Tue 09:45 SONG Sera KOR v
63 |ASIS Lizzie (132) VEN 9 R: CIVIERO-AIVANO Ambre (SUI) / V: FERJANI Mohamed Ayoub (TUN)
2 SONG Sera KOR \Y
R: CHUA Eugene Wee Hong (SGP) / V: CIVIERO-AIVANO Ambre (SUI)
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“H“ World Championships Fencing
Sz Milano (ITA) Epee Women's Senior {2phardtTeam
W= 22.072023-12:00 AM - 30.07.2023 e Wsportevent
FIE FENCING naiviaua
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
MILAN 2023
|| Semi-Final K | Final
Piste FINAL Tue 16:00
1 NAVARRIA Mara (10) ITA 14
Piste FINAL Tue 18:00
4 SANTUCCIO Alberta (14) ITA \Y
SANTUCCIO Alberta (14) ITA 12
R: TURDIKULOVA Dilorom (UZB) / V: RODRIGUES Ana Clara Franke (BRA)
Piste FINAL Tue 16:25 CANDASSAMY Marie-Florence (3) FRA v
3 |CANDASSAMY Marie-Florence FRA vVi4 R: KOVRIINYKH Andrei (RSA) / V: TURDIKULOVA Dilorom (UZB)
2 |SUN Yiwen (16) CHN 10

R: PAGHIEV Mihail (MDA) / V: KOVRIINYKH Andrei (RSA)

\OphardtTeam
\ Sportevent
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M“ World Championships Fencing
g— Epee Women's Senior

4;%;{3);7 29,07 2023 - 12:00 AM - 30.07.2023 Individual S¢7ceven:
FIE FENCING
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Seeding list Table of 64
Place Nation Name Irgl:lf:lng Half Changed
33 EST KUUSK Kristina 34 L
34 JPN  SATO Nozomi 35 L
35 CHN  LIN Sheng 37 L
36 ROU VERES Greta 38 L
37 CHN YU Sihan 39 L
38 EST KIRPU Erika 40 L
39 JPN  YOSHIMURA Miho 42 L
40 CAN  MACKINNON Leonora 43 L
41 SWE FRANSSON Emma 46 L
42 KOR LEE Hyein 47 L
43 USA CEBULA Anne 50 L
44 POL PYTKA Kamila 56 L
45 SGP ABDUL RAHMAN Kiria Tikanah 58 L
46 ROU BENEA Bianca 60 L
47 LUX  ZENS Anna 62 L
48 EST EMBRICH Irina 63 L
49 HKG HSIEH Kaylin Sin Yan 65 L
50 PAR VIVEROS Montserrat 72 L
51 GEO SPAS Anastasiia 74 L
52 IND KHATRI Taniksha 75 L
53 ISV FORNARIS Susana 77 L
54 HUN MUHARI Eszter 80 L
55 CAN VERRET Alexanne 81 L
56 UZB EGAMBERDIEVA Shakhzoda 84 L
57 CAN  XIAO Ruien 85 L
58 LTU  AZUKAITE Vikte 93 L
59 JPN  BABA Haruna 96 L
60 GBR CARON Julia 105 L
61 Sul KRIEGER Angela 117 L
62 GER EHLER Alexandra 123 L
63 VEN ASIS Lizzie 132 L
64 VEN MARTINEZ Maria 142 L
Document ID: FE_FIE_0009.1 28.07.2023 19:11 1/1
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FIE FENCING

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

MILAN 2023

World Championships

Milano (ITA)

22.07.2023 - 12:00 AM - 30.07.2023

Fencing
Epee Women's Senior
Individual

\OphardtTeam
\ Sportevent

Final placement

Place Nation Name Yob
1 FRA CANDASSAMY Marie-Florence 1991
2 ITA SANTUCCIO Alberta 1994
3 ITA NAVARRIA Mara 1985
3 CHN SUN Yiwen 1992
Table of 8

5 HKG KONG Man Wai Vivian 1994
6 HUN KUN Anna 1995
7 ITA FIAMINGO Rossella 1991
8 FRA LOUIS MARIE Alexandra 1996
Table of 16

9 KOR SONG Sera 1993
10 BRA MOELLHAUSEN Nathalie 1985
11 KEN NDOLO Alexandra 1986
12 FRA Mallo-Breton Auriane 1993
13 EST DIFFERT Nelli 1990
14 FRA VITALIS Coraline 1995
15 USA CEBULA Anne 1998
16 HKG HSIEH Kaylin Sin Yan 2001
Table of 32

17 CHN ZHU Mingye 1992
18 KOR KANG Young Mi 1985
19 BEL VANDINGENEN Aube 2001
20 PER DOIG CALDERON Maria Luisa 1991
21 KOR CHOI Injeong 1990
22 ROU PREDESCU Alexandra 1999
23 HUN BUKI Lili 2002
24 JPN SATO Nozomi 1986
25 CHN LIN Sheng 1994
26 CHN YU Sihan 2001
27 EST KIRPU Erika 1992
28 JPN YOSHIMURA Miho 1997
29 CAN MACKINNON Leonora 1994
30 KOR LEE Hyein 1995
31 POL PYTKA Kamila 1994
32 EST EMBRICH Irina 1980
Table of 64

33 POL KNAPIK-MIAZGA Renata 1988
34 USA NIXON Catherine 1997
35 ISR HECHT Dar 2000
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FIE FENCING

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

MILAN 2023

World Championships

Milano (ITA)

22.07.2023 - 12:00 AM - 30.07.2023

Fencing
Epee Women's Senior
Individual

\OphardtTeam
\ Sportevent

Place Nation Name Yob
36 KAZ NIKOLAICHUK Sofiya 2002
37 GEO GUCHMAZOVA Maia 1991
38 AIN BEKMURZOVA lana 2003
39 USA WASHINGTON Isis 1993
40 Sul FAVRE Angeline 2000
41 ITA ISOLA Federica 1999
42 POL PAWLOWSKA Magdalena 1994
43 TUR ERTURK Aleyna 2005
44 EST KUUSK Kristina 1985
45 ROU VERES Greta 1994
46 SWE FRANSSON Emma 2002
47 SGP ABDUL RAHMAN Kiria Tikanah 2000
48 ROU BENEA Bianca 1999
49 LUX ZENS Anna 2003
50 PAR VIVEROS Montserrat 2001
51 GEO SPAS Anastasiia 1993
52 IND KHATRI Taniksha 2003
53 ISV FORNARIS Susana 1990
54 HUN MUHARI Eszter 2002
55 CAN VERRET Alexanne 1998
56 uzB EGAMBERDIEVA Shakhzoda 2004
57 CAN XIAO Ruien 2007
58 LTU AZUKAITE Vikte 1996
59 JPN BABA Haruna 1997
60 GBR CARON Julia 2004
61 Sul KRIEGER Angela 1990
62 GER EHLER Alexandra 1995
63 VEN ASIS Lizzie 1992
64 VEN MARTINEZ Maria 1983
Table preliminary 64

65 SWE MARTENSSON Elvira 1999
66 GRE THEODOROPOULOU Andriana 2004
67 HKG CHAN Wai Ling 1997
68 HKG LIN Yik Hei Coco 1995
69 ESP GARCIA RODRIGUEZ Ines 1994
70 ESP CISNEROS Sofia 1996
71 CZE BIELESZOVA Veronika 2002
72 USA HOLMES Katharine 1993
73 MAR EL KORD Camilia 1988
74 GRE RODOPOULOU Nefeli 2003
75 GEO MURIDOVA Tamila 2001
76 ISR FEYGIN Nicole 2003
77 POL SWATOWSKA-WENGLARCZYK Martyna 1994
78 HUN WIMMER Dorina 2005
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World Championships

Milano (ITA)
22.07.2023 - 12:00 AM - 30.07.2023

Fencing
Epee Women's Senior
Individual
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Place Nation Name Yob
79 ISR BOTVINNIK Yana 1998
80 uzB KHAKIMOVA Malika 1996
81 CZE COUFALOVA Anna 2000
82 uzB MURZATAEVA Dilnaz 2005
83 EGY EHAB Nardin 1996
83 ARG DI TELLA Isabel 1993
85 ROU SONT Emma 2005
86 AUT PRAXMARER Leonore 2003
87 MEX MORALES Maria Fernanda 2004
88 COoL JARAMILLO QUEVEDO Maria De Los Angeles 2001
89 GRE CHATZISARANTOU Nikoletta 1997
90 MEX TEJEDA Frania 1998
91 MEX TEJEDA Sheila Liliana 1996
92 COoL CASTILLO GUTIERREZ Laura Mariela 1998
93 KAZ PISTSOVA Ulyana 1993
94 COL PIEDRAHITA GOMEZ Alejandra 2004
95 KAZ TAMBOVTSEVA Alexandra 2003
96 BRA VIZEU Victoria 2004
Table preliminary 128

97 GEO KORNEEVA Arina 1996
98 BEL BEKEN Solane 2001
99 Sul BRUNNER Pauline 1994
100 IND DUTTA Jyotika 1996
101 SRB GRIJAK Jana 1999
102 SRB GRIJAK Marta 2000
103 SWE ENGDAHL Sophie 2000
104 ESP FERNANDEZ CALLEJA Sara 1993
105 uzB RAKHIMOVA Sevara 2003
106 KAZ ANDREYEVA Vladislava 2001
107 CRO MESIC Ana 1998
108 CRC DYNER Karina 2002
109 AIN KHAERTDINOVA Polina 2003
110 FIN SALMINEN Anna 1995
111 IND ARORA Ena 1997
112 ALG BOUKHELIFA Charline 1998
113 FIN VUORINEN Anna 1998
114 SRB MILICIC Andjela 1994
115 SEN DIONGUE Ndeye Binta 1988
116 CRC BRILLA ARAYA Anghella 2000
117 LTU MASALO Olivija 1999
118 CAN MILLETTE Marie-Frederique 2004
119 BRA SILVA Marcela 1994
120 GBR SMITH TAYLOR Katrina 1991
121 EGY ABDELWAHAB Sara 2005

Document ID: FE_FIE_0012

www.ophardt-team.org

28.07.2023 19:11

Data processing by: Sonja Lange (Software: OphardtTouch 2023.7.1 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Ophardt Team

\\Sportevent

s.lange@ophardt-team.org



il

|
q*

—
C 2028
‘\:‘/r_);
FIE FENCING
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

MILAN 2023

World Championships

Milano (ITA)
22.07.2023 - 12:00 AM - 30.07.2023

Fencing
Epee Women's Senior
Individual

\OphardtTeam
\ Sportevent

Place Nation Name Yob
122 AUS HALLS Evelyn 1972
123 BRA NETTO SIMEAO Amanda 1994
124 FIN JAAKKOLA Outi 2001
125 MAR BOUSFIHA Chloe 2002
126 VEN LUGO Eliana 1985
127 EGY HUSSEIN Aya 2003
127 GBR SICA Susan Maria 1998
127 GER GOLDMANN Lara 2002
130 BUL VELISLAVOVA Victoria 2006
131 ESP MATEOS Maria 1998
132 LTU GRABOVSKYTE Lurde 2003
133 ISR BOGDANOV Adele 2003
134 POR ALVIM Maria 2003
135 CYP MAVRIKIOU lIrina 1984
136 CRO MAJDANDZIC Andrea 2000
137 GER WETZKER Laura Katalin 2002
138 EGY SOLIMAN Loulwa 2007
139 PAN AICARDI GONZALEZ Alessandra Valeri 1996
140 Sul FAVRE Aurore 1999
141 NZL SPICE Sarah 2000
142 SGP LIM Cheryl 1993
143 SWE MUMM Emelie 1995
144 ARG NAHAPETYAN Datev 2000
145 CRC JURADO SALAZAR Daniela 1996
146 NZL CAMPBELL Tamsyn 2001
147 CZE SALIGEROVA Katerina 1999
148 ARG ENGLERT URRUTIA Melisa Lara 1991
Preliminary Round

149 MAS GOH Bee Hooi 1982
150 GRE VARVERI Fani 1986
150 CRO JUKIC Paula 1998
152 NZL COX Seraphine 2004
152 SRB KNEZEVIC Katarina 1994
154 JPN SAITO Hana 2002
155 FIN VORNANEN Anni 1991
156 NZL COOPER Claire 1999
157 PHI ESTIMADA-GUINTO Anna Gabriella 1988
157 POR BONITO Fabiana 1994
159 SGP NOR ANUAR Filzah Hidayah Binte 2004
160 COoL CORREA SANTA Carmen Andrea 2004
161 ALG TALEB Ines El Batoul 2004
162 CMR NGO NTAT Sarah Florence 1981
162 POR ROCHA Lucie 2001
164 NGR ERIBENNE Somto 2007

Document ID: FE_FIE_0012

www.ophardt-team.org

28.07.2023 19:11

Data processing by: Sonja Lange (Software: OphardtTouch 2023.7.1 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Ophardt Team

\\Sportevent

s.lange@ophardt-team.org



il

|
qﬁ

—
C 2028
‘\:‘/.L’_);
FIE FENCING
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
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World Championships

Milano (ITA)
22.07.2023 - 12:00 AM - 30.07.2023

Fencing
Epee Women's Senior
Individual

\OphardtTeam
\ Sportevent

Place Nation Name Yob

165 PHI GOMEZ Juliana Ma. Beatrice 2000
166 INA RAHADIAN Ariani Syafitri 1995
167 GER MULTERER Ricarda 1990
168 GBR LEBOR Hannah 2005
168 MGL BATSAIKHAN Amarzaya 1999
170 CRO KUNA Jana 2000
171 TUR SONYUKSEK Berra 2005
172 RSA SIMIC Ivana 1988
173 MAR JAMAI Asmaa 2003
174 RSA YANTOLO Phakama 2000
175 AUS BUCHANAN Courtney 2000
176 URU CEDREZ NOBLE Ariana Belen 2001
177 TKM ARAZOVA Nabat 2002
178 IND HAYER Yashkeerat Kaur 2001
179 PHI DINQY Ivy Claire 2002
180 AUS PATCHEN Alexandra 1999
181 TKM YEGENMYRADOVA Lachyn 2003
182 AUS KOTEVSKI Aleksandra 1996
183 KUW ALREFAE Fawzia 1997
184 MGL CHALKHAASUREN Enkhbadral 1989
DNS M UKR KHARKOVA Viada 1996
DNS M UKR BROVKO Inna 1997
DNS M UKR VARFOLOMYEYEVA Darja 1999
DNS M UKR BEZHURA Dzhoan Feybi 1991
DNS VEN GUERRERO HIDALGO Victoria (Preliminary Round) 2005
DNS CMR AMOUGOU Marcelle 1999
DNS SRI SATHARASINGHE ARACHCHIGE Niranjala Weerarathne 1983
DNS LBN ABOU JAOUDEH Rita 1994
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Nation EpeeFoil SabreName
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29 Referees

ZERABIB Khadidja
DELATTRE Jeffrey
RODRIGUES Ana Clara Franke
CANTIN Pascal

MADR Vilem

GHAZY Tamim

MAGE Pascal

SPEAKMAN Adrian
BARDENHAGEN Tim Claus
KOSA Miklos

VARGA Katalin

ARMATA Gaspare

DAL POZZOLO Marco
PASCUCCI Martina
PIERUCCI Simona

SUH Sangwon

ALSHAMALI Rashed
PAGHIEV Mihall
WITKOWSKI Andrzej
MACHADO Miguel
KOVRIINYKH Andrei
CHUA Eugene Wee Hong
CIVIERO-AIVANO Ambre
CELLER Pavol

GORAL Tomasz
CHANTASUVANNASIN Nunta
HUANG Hao Chih

FERJANI Mohamed Ayoub
TURDIKULOVA Dilorom
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“L“ World Championships Fencing
— Milano (ITA) Epee Women's Senior
lano i Ophardt T
= 22.07.2023 - 12:00 AM - 30.07.2023 Individual 57 even:

FIE FENCING

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Medalist
Medal Nation Name yob
Gold FRA CANDASSAMY Marie-Florence 1991
Silver ITA SANTUCCIO Alberta 1994
Bronze ITA NAVARRIA Mara 1985
Bronze CHN SUN Yiwen 1992
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“L“ World Championships Fencing
C— Milano (ITA) Ophardt Team
4\’\”; Cj’fi 22.07.2023 - 30.07.2023 \\Sportevent
FIE FENCING
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Medal table
total
Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total sum
ITA 2 4 2 8
HUN 2 0 1 3
USA 1 1 2 4
FRA 1 0 2 3
JPN 1 0 1 2
POL 1 0 0 1
GRE 0 1 1 2
KOR 0 1 1 2
GEO 0 1 0 1
CHN 0 0 1 1
EGY 0 0 1 1
KAZ 0 0 1 1
BUL 0 0 1 1
Senior
Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total sum
ITA 2 4 2 8
HUN 2 0 1 3
USA 1 1 2 4
FRA 1 0 2 3
JPN 1 0 1 2
POL 1 0 0 1
GRE 0 1 1 2
KOR 0 1 1 2
GEO 0 1 0 1
CHN 0 0 1 1
EGY 0 0 1 1
KAZ 0 0 1 1
BUL 0 0 1 1
total
Continent Gold Silver Bronze Total sum
eu 6 6 7 19
as 1 1 4 6
am 1 1 2 4
af 0 0 1 1
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“L“ World Championships Fencing
C— Milano (ITA) Ophardt T
4\\”; % 22.07.2023 - 30.07.2023 \\Sgoirteviann:
FIE FENCING
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Senior
Continent Gold Silver Bronze Total sum
eu 6 6 7 19
as 1 1 4 6
am 1 1 2 4
af 0 0 1 1
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M“ World Championships Fencing

4;’3%# 29,07 2023 . 30.07.2023 Deeerievent
FIE FENCING
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Cup of nations
total
Epee Sabre Foil Epee Foil Sabre Epee Sabre Foil Epee Foil Sabre
Nation Total sum Women's Men's Women's  Men's Men's Women's Women's Men's Women's  Men's Men's Women's
Individual Individual Individual Individual Individual Individual Team Team Team Team Team Team
ITA 346 62 32 92 44 48 28 26 14 0 0 0 0
FRA 238 62 8 28 32 42 32 16 18 0 0 0 0
USA 188 12 46 40 4 40 14 8 20 0 4 0 0
HUN 188 20 34 12 50 12 12 8 32 8 0 0 0
JPN 174 10 20 24 22 30 40 8 12 0 8 0 0
KOR 142 20 24 4 6 12 22 20 26 8 0 0 0
CHN 124 32 8 16 8 10 24 8 10 0 8 0 0
POL 110 8 20 12 8 6 12 32 4 0 8 0 0
HKG 100 22 8 10 2 26 6 10 4 8 4 0 0
EGY 90 0 28 2 2 26 8 8 8 8 0 0
GER 88 2 16 28 2 4 16 4 16 0 0 0 0
ESP 64 0 2 2 8 14 10 4 8 8 8 0 0
CAN 64 8 12 10 2 6 2 8 8 0 8 0 0
ROU 60 8 12 18 0 0 2 4 8 8 0 0 0
GBR 52 2 2 6 4 14 10 4 4 4 2 0 0
GRE 50 0 0 2 0 0 48 0 0 0 0 0 0
GEO 50 4 28 0 0 0 6 4 8 0 0 0 0
KAZ 48 2 4 0 26 0 8 4 4 0 0 0 0
UKR 46 0 6 0 0 6 0 14 8 8 4 0 0
ISR 46 2 0 6 14 4 0 12 0 0 8 0 0
Sul 34 4 0 0 8 0 0 18 0 0 4 0 0
VEN 34 4 0 2 16 0 0 4 4 4 0 0 0
UzZB 32 2 6 2 2 2 2 4 4 0 8 0 0
BRA 32 8 0 2 0 4 2 4 4 4 4 0 0
BUL 30 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 4 0 0 0 0
FIN 30 0 0 0 22 0 0 4 0 0 4 0 0
EST 30 18 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 4 0 0
AUT 26 0 0 6 2 6 0 0 0 8 4 0 0
COL 24 0 0 0 8 0 0 4 4 4 4 0 0
MEX 22 0 0 2 0 2 2 4 4 4 4 0 0
SGP 22 2 0 4 0 0 2 4 4 4 2 0 0
SWE 22 2 0 4 6 0 0 8 0 0 2 0 0
IND 22 2 4 0 0 0 2 4 4 4 2 0 0
IRI 20 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0
TUR 20 2 4 0 0 0 6 0 8 0 0 0 0
DEN 18 0 0 2 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 0 0
AIN 16 2 0 4 8 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
ARG 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 4 0 0
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FIE FENCING
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

MILAN 2023

Sabre Foil Epee Foil Sabre Epee Sabre Foil Epee Foil Sabre
Men's Women's

Men's

Epee

Total sum Women's

Women's  Women's Women's  Men's Men's
Team Team

Men's

Men's

Women's

Nation

Team

Team

Team

Team

Individual Individual Individual Individual Individual

Individual

12
12
12
12
10
10
10
10

AUS
CZE
CHI

BEL

CRO
NED

KUW
LUX

KSA

MAR
AZE

TUN

KEN
NZL
TPE

POR
ALG

PER
PHI

ESA
KGZ
TKM

PAN
IRL

CRC
SVK

CYP

MAS
VIE

RSA
Clv
ISL

ISV

LTU

PAR
LBA

GUY
QAT

MAC
ARU

MKD
COD
MLT

MDA
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Nation

Total sum

Epee

Sabre

Women's Men's

Individual Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Sabre Epee

Wo

men's Women's

Individual Team

Sabre
Men's
Team

Foil
Women's
Team

Epee
Men's
Team

Foil
Men's
Team

Sabre

Women's

Team

TIK
BEN
CPV
OMA
ECU
NCA
BOL
GHA
GUA
LAT
CMR
MRI
NIG
SRB
SEN
NGR
INA
MGL
URU
SLO
PUR
MLI
JOR
NEP
IRQ
UAE
HON
JAM
THA
LBN
YEM
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Individual Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Individual

Sabre Epee
Women's  Women's

Indi

vidual Team

Sabre
Men's
Team

Foil
Women's
Team

Epee
Men's
Team

Foil
Men's
Team

Sabre

Women's

Team

ITA
FRA
USA
HUN
JPN
KOR
CHN

346
238
188
188
174
142
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M“ World Championships Fencing

4;%;{3);7 29,07 2023 . 30.07.2023 Deeerievent
FIE FENCING
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Epee Sabre Foil Epee Foil Sabre Epee Sabre Foil Epee Foil Sabre
Nation Total sum Women's Men's Women's  Men's Men's Women's  Women's Men's Women's  Men's Men's Women's
Individual Individual Individual Individual Individual Individual Team Team Team Team Team Team
POL 110 8 20 12 8 6 12 32 4 0 8 0 0
HKG 100 22 8 10 2 26 6 10 4 8 4 0 0
EGY 90 0 28 2 2 26 8 8 8 8 0 0
GER 88 2 16 28 2 4 16 4 16 0 0 0 0
ESP 64 0 2 2 8 14 10 4 8 8 8 0 0
CAN 64 8 12 10 2 6 2 8 8 0 8 0 0
ROU 60 8 12 18 0 2 4 8 8 0 0 0
GBR 52 2 2 6 4 14 10 4 4 4 2 0 0
GRE 50 0 2 0 0 48 0 0 0 0 0 0
GEO 50 4 28 0 0 0 6 4 8 0 0 0 0
KAZ 48 2 4 0 26 0 8 4 4 0 0 0 0
UKR 46 0 6 0 0 6 0 14 8 8 4 0 0
ISR 46 2 0 6 14 4 0 12 0 0 8 0 0
Sul 34 4 0 0 8 0 0 18 0 0 4 0 0
VEN 34 4 0 2 16 0 0 4 4 4 0 0 0
uzB 32 2 6 2 2 2 2 4 4 0 8 0 0
BRA 32 8 0 2 0 4 2 4 4 4 4 0 0
BUL 30 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 4 0 0 0 0
FIN 30 0 0 0 22 0 0 4 0 0 4 0 0
EST 30 18 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 4 0 0
AUT 26 0 0 6 2 6 0 0 0 8 4 0 0
COL 24 0 0 0 8 0 0 4 4 4 4 0 0
MEX 22 0 0 2 0 2 2 4 4 4 4 0 0
SGP 22 2 0 4 0 0 2 4 4 4 2 0 0
SWE 22 2 0 4 6 0 0 8 0 0 2 0 0
IND 22 2 4 0 0 0 2 4 4 4 2 0 0
IRI 20 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0
TUR 20 2 4 0 0 0 6 0 8 0 0 0 0
DEN 18 0 0 2 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 0 0
AIN 16 2 0 4 8 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
ARG 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 4 0 0
AUS 12 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 4 2 0 0
CZE 12 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CHI 12 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0
BEL 12 4 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CRO 10 0 0 0 4 2 0 2 0 0 2 0 0
NED 10 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0
KUW 10 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 2 0 0
LUX 10 2 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
KSA 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 0 0
MAR 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 4 0 0
AZE 8 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0
TUN 8 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0
KEN 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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FIE FENCING
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

MILAN 2023

Sabre Foil Epee Foil Sabre Epee Sabre Foil Epee Foil Sabre
Men's Women's

Men's

Epee

Total sum Women's

Women's  Women's Women's  Men's Men's
Team Team

Men's

Men's

Women's

Nation

Team

Team

Team

Team

Individual Individual Individual Individual Individual

Individual

NZL
TPE

POR
ALG

PER
PHI

ESA
KGZ
TKM

PAN
IRL

CRC
SVK

CYP

MAS
VIE

RSA
CIv
ISL

ISV

LTU

PAR
LBA

GUY
QAT

MAC
ARU

MKD
COD
MLT

MDA
TIK

BEN
CPV

OMA
ECU

NCA
BOL

GHA
GUA
LAT

CMR
MRI

NIG
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Epee

Sabre Foil Epee Foil Sabre Epee Sabre Foil Epee

Nation Total sum Women's Men's Women's  Men's Men's Women's Women's Men's Women's  Men's
Individual Individual Individual Individual Individual Individual Team Team Team Team

Foil
Men's
Team

Sabre

Women's

Team

SRB
SEN
NGR
INA
MGL
URU
SLO
PUR
MLI
JOR
NEP
IRQ
UAE
HON
JAM
THA
LBN
YEM
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M“ World Championships Fencing

4;%;{3);7 29,07 2023 . 30.07.2023 Deeerievent
FIE FENCING
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Statistics
Senior
Nations
Epee Sabre Foil Epee Foil Sabre Epee Sabre Foil Epee Foil Sabre
Nation  ContinentTotal sum Women's Men's Women's  Men's Men's Women's Women's Men's Women's  Men's Men's Women's
Individual Individual Individual Individual Individual Individual Team Team Team Team Team Team
ALG AF 13/2 2 1 4 0 2 4 0 0 1 0 0 1
BEN AF 1/0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Clv AF 710 0 0 1 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CMR AF 2/0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
COD AF 4/0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
CPV AF 1/0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
EGY AF 21/5 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 0
GHA AF 2/0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
KEN AF 2/0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LBA AF 1/0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MAR AF 12/2 3 2 2 3 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0
MLl AF 2/0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MRI  AF 1/0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NGR AF 2/0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NIG AF 1/0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RSA AF 4/0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SEN AF 4/0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOG AF 3/1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
TUN AF 4/1 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
19 Nations
ARG AM 23/5 3 4 4 4 4 4 1 0 1 1 1 1
ARU AM 1/0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
BOL AM 1/0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BRA AM 19/6 4 2 3 4 4 2 1 1 1 1 1 1
CAN AM 2416 4 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 1 1
CHI AM 10/3 0 3 3 1 3 0 0 1 1 0 1 0
CoL AM 20/6 4 3 2 4 4 3 1 1 1 1 1 1
CRC AM 4/1 3 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
ECU AM 1/0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
ESA AM 5/1 0 1 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
GUA AM 1/0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
GUY AM 1/0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
HON AM 1/0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ISV AM 3/0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JAM  AM 3/0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MEX AM 23/6 3 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 1 1
NCA AM 1/0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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M“ World Championships Fencing

4;%;{3);7 29,07 2023 . 30.07.2023 Deeerievent
FIE FENCING
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Epee Sabre Foil Epee Foil Sabre Epee Sabre Foil Epee Foil Sabre
Nation  ContinentTotal sum Women's Men's Women's  Men's Men's Women's Women's Men's Women's  Men's Men's Women's
Individual Individual Individual Individual Individual Individual Team Team Team Team Team Team

PAN AM 5/1 1 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0
PAR AM 1/0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PER AM 710 1 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PUR AM 4/0 0 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
URU AM 2/0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
USA AM 24/6 4 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 1 1
VEN AM 24/6 4 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 1 1

24 Nations
CHN AS 24/6 4 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 1 1
HKG AS 24/6 4 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 1 1
INA AS 1/0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
IND AS 24/6 4 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 1 1
IRI AS 4/1 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
IRQ AS 5/1 0 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
JOR AS 5/0 0 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JPN AS 24/6 4 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 1 1
KAZ AS 18/4 4 4 0 4 2 4 1 1 0 1 0 1
KGz AS 3/1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
KOR AS 24/6 4 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 1 1
KSA AS 8/2 0 4 0 4 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0
KUW AS 10/2 1 3 0 4 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 0
LBN AS 4/0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MAC AS 1/0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MAS AS 5/0 1 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MGL AS 3/0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NEP AS 4/0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
OMA AS 1/0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PHI  AS 7/1 3 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0
QAT AS 4/1 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
SGP AS 23/6 3 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 1 1
SRI AS 1/0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
THA AS 1/0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TIK AS 1/0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TKM AS 6/1 2 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
TPE AS 8/1 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
UAE AS 6/0 0 1 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
uzB AS 21/5 4 4 1 4 4 4 1 1 0 1 1 1
VIE AS 4/0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
YEM AS 1/0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

31 Nations
AIN EU 710 2 0 1 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
AUT EU 13/3 1 0 4 4 4 0 0 0 1 1 1 0
AZE EU 6/1 0 0 0 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 1
BEL EU 9/1 2 0 0 3 3 1 0 0 0 0 1 0
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M“ World Championships Fencing

4%2’ 29,07 2023 . 30.07.2023 Deeerievent
FIE FENCING
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Epee Sabre Foil Epee Foil Sabre Epee Sabre Foil Epee Foil Sabre
Nation  ContinentTotal sum Women's Men's Women's  Men's Men's Women's Women's Men's Women's  Men's Men's Women's
Individual Individual Individual Individual Individual Individual Team Team Team Team Team Team
BUL EU 12/2 1 4 0 3 0 4 0 1 0 0 0 1
CRO EU 17/3 4 2 2 4 4 1 1 0 0 1 1 0
CYpP EU 3/0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CZE EU 19/1 3 4 2 4 4 2 0 0 0 1 0 0
DEN EU 6/1 0 0 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
ESP EU 24/6 4 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 1 1
EST EU 8/2 4 0 0 4 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0
FIN EU 8/2 4 0 0 4 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0
FRA EU 24/6 4 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 1 1
GBR EU 24/6 4 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 1 1
GEO EU 16/3 4 4 0 2 3 3 1 1 0 0 1 0
GER EU 24/6 4 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 1 1
GRE EU 17/1 4 4 2 1 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 1
HUN EU 2416 4 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 1 1
IRL EU 3/1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
ISL EU 1/0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ISR EU 16/3 4 1 3 4 4 0 1 0 0 1 1 0
ITA EU 2416 4 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 1 1
LAT EU 1/0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LTU EU 4/0 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LUX EU 4/0 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MDA EU 1/0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MKD EU 4/0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MLT EU 1/0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NED EU 7/1 0 0 0 4 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 0
POL EU 24/6 4 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 1 1
POR EU 12/1 3 2 1 4 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
ROU EU 17/4 4 4 4 1 0 4 1 1 1 0 0 1
SLO EU 6/0 0 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SRB EU 10/0 4 2 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SuUl  EU 9/2 4 0 0 4 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0
SVK EU 7/0 0 0 1 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SWE EU 10/2 4 0 2 4 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0
TUR EU 19/2 2 4 4 1 4 4 0 1 0 0 0 1
UKR EU 14/6 4 4 0 1 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
39 Nations
AUS OC 17/4 1 4 3 4 1 1 0 1 1 1 0
NzL OC 12/3 4 0 4 0 1 1 0
2 Nations
115 Nations
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FIE FENCING
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Number of athletes in the Top 32 of the rankings
Epee Sabre Foil Epee Foil Sabre Epee Sabre Foil Epee Foil Sabre
Total sum Women's Men's Women's  Men's Men's Women's Women's Men's Women's  Men's Men's Women's
Individual Individual Individual Individual Individual Individual Team Team Team Team Team Team
343 30 28 26 31 30 31 28 29 27 30 26 27
Gender distribution per discipline
Epee Sabre Foil Epee Foil Sabre Epee Sabre Foil Epee Foil Sabre
Total sum Women's Men's Women's  Men's Men's Women's Women's Men's Women's  Men's Men's Women's
Individual Individual Individual Individual Individual Individual Team Team Team Team Team Team
Male 601/113 O 172 0 249 180 0 0 34 0 47 32 0
female 453/92 192 0 131 0 0 130 36 0 27 0 0 29
Continents
Epee Sabre Foil Epee Foil Sabre Epee Sabre Foil Epee Foil Sabre
Continent  Total sum Women's Men's Women's  Men's Men's Women's Women's Men's Women's  Men's Men's Women's
Individual Individual Individual Individual Individual Individual Team Team Team Team Team Team
af 98 16 15 11 23 15 7 2 2 2 3 1 1
am 255 34 33 31 43 38 29 8 7 8 9
as 331 43 50 30 67 51 34 8 11 6 14 9
eu 539 91 69 55 109 72 59 16 13 10 19 13 13
oc 36 8 5 4 7 4 1 2 1 1 2 1 0
Delegation size
Delegation size Total sum
1 24
2
3
4 13
5 5
6 5
7 6
8 4
9 2
10 4
12 4
13 2
14 1
16 2
17 4
18 1
19 3
20 1
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FIE FENCING

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

MILAN 2023

Delegation size Total sum
21 2
23
24 15
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